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                                    DATE:   01/12/2026    WARRANT:   011226    AMOUNT:  $ 455,451.70

                                            The following claims were submitted and approved at the
                                                 regular monthly Board meeting.  The sums set opposite to
                                                 vendors names were ordered to be paid by the Treasurer.
                                                 The Chairperson and Secretary signed this order after the
                                                 last item as shown by the minutes of the meeting.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               ___________________________________
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  WARRANT:   011226    01/12/2026

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59849        40000088 INV  01/12/2026             546.67 81797        97669 ART SUPPLIES
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59850        40000087 INV  01/12/2026             120.28 81798        97669 CANTERELLI CLASSROOM MONEY
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59843        30000253 INV  01/12/2026             122.64 81791        97670 STEAM to reimburse
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59844        30000260 INV  01/12/2026             119.09 81792        97670 student rewards to reimbur
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59845        60000066 INV  01/12/2026              61.88 81793        97670 GORMET CUPCAKES (ST OCT PL
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59846        60000076 INV  01/12/2026             214.36 81794        97670 WATERS, DOOR PRIZES FOR CO
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59847        20000112 INV  01/12/2026             100.04 81795        97670 WALMART/SAMS
   6440 CAPITAL ONE     00000 59848        70000063 INV  01/12/2026             122.52 81796        97670 DONUTS & WATER
   1791 DANIEL'S GARAGE 00000 59851        90000481 INV  01/12/2026              84.00 81799        97671 NOVEMBER 2025 MOWER REPAIR
   1125 KENTUCKY STATE  00000 59852        10000693 INV  01/12/2026           1,321.90 81800        97672 DECEMBER HEALTH INSURANCE
   1125 KENTUCKY STATE  00000 59853        80000198 INV  01/12/2026               3.00 81801        97673 MVR - L. VOTH
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59836        50000216 INV  01/12/2026              78.03 81784        97674 Family/Consumer Science Fu
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59837        50000219 INV  01/12/2026             177.48 81785        97674 Green School Reward Day
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59838        50000224 INV  01/12/2026             100.83 81786        97674 Banquet Supplies-To be rei
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59839        30000273 INV  01/12/2026              97.03 81787        97674 nursing home Christmas gif
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59840        30000274 INV  01/12/2026              74.55 81788        97674 Guthrie Parade Candy-PTO t
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59841        60000080 INV  01/12/2026             338.78 81789        97674 NOV CLUB SNACKS, MATERIALS
    425 PENNYRILE RURAL 00000 59855        90000536 INV  01/12/2026          29,356.55 81803        97675 OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2025 ELEC
   1394 TODD COUNTY SHE 00000 59842        10000624 INV  01/12/2026          43,286.35 81790        97676 4TH QTR SRO PAYMENT
    590 TODD COUNTY WAT 00000 59854        90000525 INV  01/12/2026           1,853.77 81802        97677 OCTOBER/NOVEMBER 2025 WATE
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59857        20000116 INV  01/12/2026             248.33 81808        97678 A Utley classroom supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59858        20000117 INV  01/12/2026             171.17 81809        97678 S Smith classroom supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59859        20000125 INV  01/12/2026             234.21 81810        97678 S Woodall classroom suppli
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59860        10000672 INV  01/12/2026              89.03 81811        97678 1099 FORMS
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59861        33000156 INV  01/12/2026              59.98 81812        97678 BED PADS
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59862        22000203 INV  01/12/2026              27.19 81813        97678 UTENSIL SET
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59863        10000679 INV  01/12/2026              72.99 81814        97678 STOP SIGN FOR TRAFFIC CONT
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59864        30000262 INV  01/12/2026             139.02 81815        97678 Allison Glodoski-PTO to pa
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59865        30000258 INV  01/12/2026              99.62 81816        97678 teacher money-Tara Moseley
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59866        30000259 INV  01/12/2026             108.17 81817        97678 teacher money
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59867        30000248 INV  01/12/2026              70.45 81818        97678 PTO to reimburse-attendanc
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59868        30000249 INV  01/12/2026              59.94 81819        97678 PTO to reimburse-gloves fo
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59869        30000256 INV  01/12/2026              12.34 81820        97678 teacher money-Carrie Tobar
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59870        30000254 INV  01/12/2026              24.99 81821        97678 new swing for playground
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59871        30000261 INV  01/12/2026             103.64 81822        97678 robin blake-pto to pay bac
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59872        50000214 INV  01/12/2026             147.07 81823        97678 VOLLEYBALL BANQUET SUPPLIE
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59873        50000207 INV  01/12/2026              87.58 81824        97678 AMTC Classroom Supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59874        50000206 INV  01/12/2026             508.85 81825        97678 Office Supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59875        80000197 INV  01/12/2026             809.88 81826        97678 60-PLASTIC FOLDABLE CHAIRS
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59876        22000207 INV  01/12/2026             792.54 81827        97678 OFFICE SUPPLIES
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59877        20000118 INV  01/12/2026             344.70 81828        97678 Library supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59878        20000114 INV  01/12/2026              82.03 81829        97678 A Gant classroom supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59879        20000126 INV  01/12/2026             235.29 81830        97678 D Williams classroom suppl
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59880        20000124 INV  01/12/2026             238.31 81831        97678 E Blake classroom supplies
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59881        20000115 INV  01/12/2026             143.47 81832        97678 A McCuiston classroom supp
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59882        20000119 INV  01/12/2026             133.89 81833        97678 K Dawson classroom supplie
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59883        20000123 INV  01/12/2026              84.77 81834        97678 KSA night decorations

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BCkGZlNaEYpuiQrmJtNcJL3ZXd4sQBNC5clM38hujlw7lzC5i2CNXtGz%2FBpTttc8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=agtQGX9Cv4Yjg8jFp9lop1rnghDG6f90Sr18tytu%2FvoUsb4mL5yEj5VL2di2QsIl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DwECEfZUYoVfz%2B7Vmbk%2BYz5MLb7cZ3el4M8Qe8VYKNr2aUOh%2F4YecNrpsOeXa0JZ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PfFUXrO41srzF2AtFEYr3mPixxyIkTD1rju%2FyFHIH1g7v7mXUxFqL2KFHLcayBLI
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ouW8mBqzBTmHNq2TWxV5uccbkQKd5fbMYqAMoGK0BM%2BLfECOFl%2FUCmhg8Z41Ln39
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2FLyllzotbcqhW9vzuuTP%2B%2Fl%2Bd4nH%2FYEwpI7s08Oo28feDeN9NM7cullq3B7ULuZ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lGtIuCDxRNk2k0TCDAXLV9K94bfD8lzCqhSHlahclTLmY6JIWmnboqroLjou168z
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86qdvf0xYJVW2DQ8c%2BdT79PSWV0SfJ%2FcTqLNmpgXS5Pa24Wu9A3FrzWPk6b%2BdwCu
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DN9oMqci%2B8gdqnPUsffvEMvocsxROh2a7RQEn0XeY6kZLIiT5RNL4FRXKP5VShQ%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pATh3btgBuIE1PIRIhz%2BDG2hEzGy8eiTDciPZEm8%2FzCC99u2Icno%2Bku8Th1W6AA%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKsyjzX%2BLL7Z4nkZwSpLr1KYuoX5QI%2BnUrBbdhEXMiEj6U6T6Nf157i5xE1p4202
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=briGAevHDm4ftmsRYeU2XzyoOX3XORr67Q3qguOBEbf11OI5K7rQd534etxFVS2Z
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MisU058TVMWRorrgvsnGTeQisW9OFbr85%2BrAVW9QgQQgvd4KR4BMPX6BkuLQVrHO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqNZTS7BgSBPREzyKCcUCWSBV6G7sBhvkwq7nZ1IwFeaBbIX0fSJFi6SY9giWGDb
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQT5UrMeg1kYOaT0TSPQmQku4IgH0OUEwVOiiiQmYVf1E4B7eTeTO9wxHGBe6bPL
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Yp31RXwLo1N4QO%2By2PhN4031OsgAB%2BrWzrpkPtB9a2WBi7Svom5p0ZGzmTSkQyi
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TRniLOoUWY2fiirPfRdnwDRYLyOJrCxr1VJbK6Nd6cl1C41rzW4Y8FbJvPZj3vkR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sZZdd9WvOXPHCDaOlZejicxy0w8kdWVTLcgLMI2jtFaK06dpol%2FdZWYmFUmyyfjE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXB63ueZE3wdSkdfZKszCVqHjhk1yznd5frAQd3ymTSzR9re2KLd2Lsz6gUv7ybE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MehYoOSRCJCBITJwSUtJkuiSFgyeksLz0VZ5erqBSgM3%2FIrN6Q%2BPcVUznVBI%2Fmea
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g4Nal3QaS5I%2FCnZFOqEg6fJl3h7WVb2guSEuCuz931Qlbn5JFYLuDcC3taC0DTK1
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rrM4Umvd7IoEtLrNbaGh710HIT5ngEQH8WeJaPY1s1SZRPDKRNFZinfTPMJ3p0ZE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nKjhPtbQ8tHcFJzD9VQJA5NE%2Fxla%2FJ7RIAMZWUQFrWoOCfb0DQYBBc%2BI30ygH3Zd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w2iOu0bCZf1Ph4dXu9Z33P06DKNTF7Wd2Ru%2FYXExgrpRxmN400ElYrLSqWu%2F7Fm2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mqoxqlzbmF%2FGI1SDLLC6YIsyOARBk9wUCUKjed5HscBcEOPNsSgKshZHfTa4BIxM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kr6JwGO9tsj58NF1FfoBcv9fqGMmJp8STARKt9spKzlfbxp9k8B%2FmAl77wsvtvck
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cmzECaZ3scNLRySMfyeCnphw60qhEI1kI1XZTm%2F%2Fhq%2FzInQKPa48ZwFR2UcIV40y
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nRjHbIzkIQbpqMinJw1opBg5N7F8NaNXgPmEUwunNDXeQYoV%2FyvL295LyjnmgrG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0RItsvrYynvG3gb3mWkHgB2MoX0cjGG2lu%2FV375qxRo%2Br027ZcQGdHmbsfMtQ%2FO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Pl9EhERqzr3pAiPcBip6kJPIYTLv2l0m%2Bp2Lxo%2FWvuyIw4IhNvdBDSarWKjYQAJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QAGfrhC%2BwGO2Qvr0frJd5mIPlGMki16aiql%2F86PN%2FZYx%2BaUwp7xugFtIXxKu0Zhf
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wuBBNR%2FOFickzrwEL1b0PR%2Bd%2BRoUSoCC%2FJeb7LXl7rtadbOQSLfg%2BXecuDgG%2F5bD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qJM2k9UQY0%2F5TrSLnzyahl6rSkYXoDN9%2FPN1FNN8pyFMS%2BU8ykJd9%2FROSyf6omkf
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8tgv4qF3fOb5iR%2BtnQyyQLG7jh%2F3wyA7v%2FIz4dKqZlogmdkb2PRk7mwxrL9jdjJy
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U0ec2jsQzNqLREQillBLYLORSvC1eGyBPmvSba5p5TfXZAH26wYKd3BQkhmiysAd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nL0KGKo2%2Fnt%2B5BOERmtyJpJbdkGdXf5%2FadL2jxIYrZ8PP9N%2F%2FVu30EMheHKaQ2%2BH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7q5BblhRjXoJB0XvyfaSCjLaEfWFSd1QU%2FrCuObH6hkLG73Yt9qWgD2FZ9s5yCN%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpGzoASrN%2FTqbY6%2BrOgtEE2HhAn6BFAxV8YxwuDYIIhTkDZzYYp%2B1oK5cNn1ggwM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wdgagDjGTJwUojZnvSSPN4RmMQJQatFDMyK42vwHWNtPIk4CTSToEUumVAO7yuVX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BhHgZxPtV7Rq5aslhyF64IupaMqORRVS1J1kyAjJoQN9ZMYVjQ4UHPzUbLqx%2FmX5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xZg%2FprQv0Ie%2BG26h2JZT7Mw4QRAjLCaQQnVMJTnRSANU1tqNOl6q21nFi9yPbD0%2B
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xGe5BAjFq%2BWF2DUmJ4udA2Vyg4ZiVWDSHmE5whzS18ZObACc3XyTNiNttYz%2BEW7C
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P0QQnYrzBv9tKnE3AkEplrqGO5uHiWcBoT2vm7ivC4t%2BTEGR9jwqbm4syT7bYTDr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JHFVn8f3OBwynqXRLzYIqVmJZpOyNZFCAZ4Fg1E4wMD9DEBL1zMpd6NAmorZdpXV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Sodm7nfHPQHWvlhqkDszT9FiIXH5%2FB4TttTmr6VS%2FU0mukd4A5Vn8x5o52sK7qp
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MI%2FRIQH2Utwp4sg2YdE%2BGyYbdrudHoMdj5zW2tPvjRkNBBzhKRo4cwjac8RnaVc5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BPCKtiUie5JUNXlEVw2keh9iCZT8aNn4s2is37EJ1aqwFfJMksclfK7IvHaVGUVj
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   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59884        60000081 INV  01/12/2026           1,375.25 81835        97678 BOOKS
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 59885        60000079 INV  01/12/2026             255.04 81836        97678 NT FAMILY LITERACY NIGHT M
   6789 B G CONSOLIDATE 00000 59822        51000124 INV  01/12/2026           5,189.41 81770        97679 REPAIRS
   5548 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 59820        51000122 INV  01/12/2026           1,053.70 81768        97680 ALA CARTE DRINKS
   6905 DAIRY FARMERS O 00001 59817        51000120 INV  01/12/2026          10,602.57 81765        97681 MILK AND JUICE
   3338 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 59816        51000119 INV  01/12/2026          51,932.16 81764        97682 FOOD AND SUPPLIES
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59856        70000064 INV  01/12/2026             141.07 81807        97683 SUPPLIES
   6777 SCHOOL NUTIRITI 00000 59821        51000123 INV  01/12/2026             188.00 81769        97684 STATE DUES
   6773 WEATHERS & WEAT 00000 59819        51000121 INV  01/12/2026           3,100.00 81766        97685 GROUND BEEF
   3649 BMI             00000 59889        10000696 INV  01/12/2026             495.00 81840        97686 ASSETTRAK SCANNING SUPPORT
   6244 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 59890        10000699 INV  01/12/2026             548.65 81841        97687 BUS GARAGE COPIER LEASE
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59891        20000131 INV  01/12/2026              19.40 81842        97688 L McGehee classroom suppli
    432 PITNEY BOWES    00001 59886        10000687 INV  01/12/2026             285.81 81837        97689 POSTAGE METER LEASE
   1394 TODD COUNTY SHE 00000 59887                 INV  01/12/2026          30,551.09 81838        97690 NOVEMBER COMMISSION ON STA
   1394 TODD COUNTY SHE 00000 59888                 INV  01/12/2026             418.89 81839        97691 NOVEMBER COMMISSION ON TEL
   6029 WK FILTER SERVI 00000 59892        90000420 INV  01/12/2026           1,865.50 81843        97692 NOVEMBER 2025 FILTER SERVI
   6057 AT&T            00000 59894           16434 INV  01/12/2026             791.85 81846        97693 IP FLEX
   4793 AT&T MOBILITY   00000 59893           16400 INV  01/12/2026             890.90 81845        97694 NOVEMBER CELL PHONE SERVIC
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59904                 CRM  01/12/2026             -34.94 81856        97695 RETURN CREDIT
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59905        10000663 INV  01/12/2026             189.94 81857        97695 OFFICE SUPPLIES
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59906        10000669 INV  01/12/2026             145.51 81858        97695 HOTEL BUS DRIVERS
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59907        10000508 INV  01/12/2026              40.00 81859        97695 CHILD & ABUSE NEGLECT CHEC
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59908        20000129 INV  01/12/2026           2,532.25 81860        97695 Santa Shop supplies - PTO
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59909        30000272 INV  01/12/2026           1,387.00 81861        97695 in house field trip to rei
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59910        22000211 INV  01/12/2026             153.72 81862        97695 COOKIES
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59911        20000128 INV  01/12/2026             238.95 81863        97695 November Sam's supplies
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59912        10000635 INV  01/12/2026             600.99 81864        97695 HOTEL 11/19/25-11/21/25 KA
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59913        50000165 INV  01/12/2026             238.66 81865        97695 FFA State Vet Science Stud
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59914        22000163 INV  01/12/2026             357.99 81866        97695 FFA HOTEL ROOMS
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59915        30000266 INV  01/12/2026           2,664.00 81867        97695 Santa Shoppe PTO to reimbu
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59916        30000264 INV  01/12/2026              26.09 81868        97695 supplies for KSA result pa
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59917        30000265 INV  01/12/2026             120.00 81869        97695 nothing bundt cakes for KS
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59918        10000676 INV  01/12/2026             514.55 81870        97695 KSA CELEBRATION LUNCH ST
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59919        10000671 INV  01/12/2026             826.50 81871        97695 MUSEUM ADMISSION
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59920        10000670 INV  01/12/2026             307.00 81872        97695 CONSERVATORY ENTRANCE FEE
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59921        10000652 INV  01/12/2026             186.16 81873        97695 HOTEL J ADDISON
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59922        33000165 INV  01/12/2026             192.15 81874        97695 EMOTION AQUARIUM
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59923        50000222 INV  01/12/2026           1,086.78 81875        97695 Concession Items-To be rei
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59924        40000090 INV  01/12/2026           1,376.56 81876        97695 SNACK CART FOR BAND
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59925        10000704 INV  01/12/2026           1,458.88 81877        97695 HOTEL IC CONFERENCE
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59926        10000662 INV  01/12/2026             210.62 81878        97695 HOTEL J ADDISON
   3851 BANKCARD CENTER 00000 59927        20000134 INV  01/12/2026             537.90 81879        97695 Sam's December supplies
   3681 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 59895        10000558 INV  01/12/2026             785.50 81847        97696 NOVEMBER LEGAL FEES
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59896        30000278 INV  01/12/2026             244.13 81848        97697 Christmas Angel-Donation F
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59897        50000217 INV  01/12/2026              36.48 81849        97697 Concession Items-To be rei
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59898        50000226 INV  01/12/2026              55.65 81850        97697 Banquet Supplies-To be rei
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59899        50000210 INV  01/12/2026              25.55 81851        97697 Family/Consumer Science Cl
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59900        50000228 INV  01/12/2026              81.58 81852        97697 Parade Float Supplies-To b
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59901        50000233 INV  01/12/2026              77.98 81853        97697 Bake Sale Supplies-To be r

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3JnrqoN3SN1gnoagR0g31tHMZrOMp1pjHDKmPzQJdP6Uu0FS94tm95X0hwReLZgG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJXfeQohhhsnYH0B%2BqZDsJEb2heSqBOSgDH%2BbHTIDy9puG8Qro6j6plNb0Joa5Zy
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zby6LWTvzHkHzH4Ir0A3MNaKtnr0D1WhZBadgGvl6WO88v4xTCHo2PtaCb5dj0zF
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8N4JIdYD99W1ZIxrRr0PoXKSKTldwzLTaFenPRQzgFSV8vS%2BQEBMEJqh64txADky
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OqlcMFJDYyvc81PZyEYE4FNFd6WXTRBsKuhLCU7%2B0jZ7wXiszU4sFpDAfDErCEzt
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=76YuHpCd0HsKACoA%2BlNYpu6iN7GH5EsDRxxNEzYD3SZKX0b5Te5ThokutZ%2FvyOWe
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7glm86mZkOBwJmTtwS2X6%2FZ5CSVF99iEz6ONIjRyLmwDAYrcb%2FQfSXbyMIZQADl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dhGkiX24T%2F9uThwYs3csUy8N93nDiwg9g1ZB%2FYIXnqM36BPLamORd5RLKw7TT5fa
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4Q%2FIGSRHNFL5x7kSYCoIECkNiNQaBkuJ0ZG%2Bj%2FKynjSELhjE1Er33%2BjUU8%2B%2FhcX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sxDDtXAkjaO%2BZubaeBbo9bUg72sFakAM71V1UfOJVbin5SgCAAL9BZbDo6Iw69p7
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EgeDbXZk%2B8LRqtDHHqEbwsf0l%2FLlc7CtvdrmTpzsa1oiAcrjq1ZYbQ72uOUFuREr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gm4IDUiE9Wd2QiWZSIFguWY2%2Br2YXzoz3voepYXHLsSGRd80HrH8q6IhwVWALsof
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vrdS2n82JlZVFm35U7aVeLddCkBaeFw3kUS7zdNQM9aVkzMJym0o%2FdsmcD59WiGJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wvmEjCDbsUw7xbORCfo1x6Z8jfU5YJl%2BspKzQ3qMjGQJuNSIuRahqDJPM8q%2FLrJF
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gO%2BnE8JejZoD9J5h0CinnjpB7A8VTf4xcwvQltCWk12qmZjLVq6YaPGunGwk6zkn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QNUkPHDzBlBTBhaOdinJr3RL9nYV0U51wDrPAJpIrktfGeNJwelp3x4OBtVGbNo%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMj%2FEsIUOJVumEYK%2BC1bdd8%2Fy1gOPfP9ynDuF3JULPERiMPPmAeIkbFe00ajM%2F6p
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AO56485qCMhy1cK59KI1aCI%2Fu6yFYrUjtBuG4%2BAfFe944E2M2dRLlui%2BmiLheyTd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pfuC3eGyJptS22jji2KDQPGy2c%2FAfPoetkS6iCdfGYAIX9UEXB2qdBZYFhjx00L%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FPpfG02ldvJSwI1Kj54jp3vStuXe5LFxJs589wWDlBrS5NFu5eMEtm1H%2B1l1TGiu
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qdjAkE5wl80Hzc1caCMbbQ%2Fv%2BzrKmexHcQQd2ZMd3Gr8bynQh2HGyd8FWTaBA%2FTT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOUeLlK7XOlfysVQpOkQCK8hj6BOJmWYgTnP6V7Ny3fP6bqHpgMR54iwj2KhtNY5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggDLrU6pU0rddAO%2Bj0eovrA1jFmoJeu0svTlosNxJyqCm%2FVXljrp774QgKgOz7n2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HlaMfMsAlDaPVhKdQKeHUMYpHB7Z%2FrE9rw1Ysk0wa4PODfALm%2BkFkN3Sm4uZKsgx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v53sFkUS1CSvB3eVgjjg6vLfXb8S43Pa8bwO%2F6lzQpph2q5msSavk8Q7WJ%2FE%2BSzP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yBXQ%2B3FTCCQS4%2FB9Xx6ZPBoqGEDNDpQZBrGZgTMlYNaJXlr3qeiXsiuy%2BY9T6s9O
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lMauqmRHTX4y6BTdtmDhUCgnxnIjte1IBHsTWXU1GdB1cAJEY1lojV%2FzQyNrbMS
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zKW%2BX4Mwhet%2FuESn9abH1Gj%2F%2FMPt%2Fa0ydTAGs7tDc%2BK%2FQTMzFCLufeASScz1Eeve
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QU%2BKvyfZClGrF0iPF0JemqXNec%2F%2FzqRJjxO3oHLuplHCF%2FlDje0quJQg9tSkBcPP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MySs%2FnDEh9Rjf0QQUP%2B2V15AqPnaAbZXa1aF%2BdnxjCniEkCWQnHl%2BSiynJ2FQBla
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tIh%2FjCwfph1GdtO%2BVwuvwKbhXSvkH5YCxpvT1aniM0YFSvGE43uEXtQ3kIFS0Y9v
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0qZqunBtjZN1vMkcqSgWWW0rFX1pSMK4MLg4a4t3To96ztKL%2BFb9iaTuyIhicVq0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x00IIJcrf9xwBWvtch0lAK%2Fj9Sx5kNq%2FQKvFseQHLcDTK4DNyUTGr4bjvHhQwrVL
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=izNiLVdQwrn16NzNwmoS4O78TTyZjmtXVM63H2TNbUZAuSKNHQ8wCA2taBEvGtux
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vsU2QGKJ6k1KFytwKJwg5Gglhq91KG8HqfYYWW05Al1JhZkTULebWbgfrCuJL4XW
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHajZsLjFqVPbYiZL8VjdNBlaAkIdpWvqEl9F%2FZH8Xm0GxHakGV4Mhw5IMsY10%2B1
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C3fFU7FykerXAcGwyekSqG0kaXftabOToEYxN5Tzj7cPUUHmQ9b0ZUgK5hGb8yNr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LOebS%2FJ%2FYTBtNyNqyxrcOAyaPpkVu33bl3BJ9jSYVqAhWEm8Xy4emVotjnIP1q1g
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9tGPQskjxUTFL5ZQbOfqBQUPots9lvF8Efm2uTaoBvcTJSESz98PAbrJ%2BkA7WUFy
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EDni6lY25ccEFQCM1AQdaCpzcBt8FefhvlKRnR20kr1qciKVKtBCL%2FjsXLLyfas2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z0LabQoWk6XRnmlxfGiwnBN1iMv8%2Bgm%2FMDhyOf2Ch%2BKXJ7Mu0u%2BQP5fOPsAucw6i
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjKSX3sUGOBPoIoDdlRdh9AoILey97isxHh0mz8bZjlXgL6I17Uv32k4%2Bd%2FHWQAl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m%2BbdZuGzKnxsa3BT5pFTpthEIdFAwe1xGYSAiEahz4FRw%2BZeIMtOa5SdFxEZdkxK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qma6TtKOwu7F8pLcBaDRFnpDjpwzNjC89BPZT%2B0a1tp5j7pbfw%2FvFtFmVXh78k25
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NtPxM1SdrZoBkLCLILsUgBMgfel4GOtN85r8Zb7G2%2FsErIggqrNoMAd%2BhMiJRxY%2B
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mvbSmLYAbmA%2B4c35spm0s7q%2BIH4lLLoT5fgWaXX7E6pbuUs6JqjENE1l9ZYZP1dg
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yf4bmfB%2FYDpB40d3EGF6tMpIK2I%2BjEDt7Vc%2FZwkluab7bWLeMifkq5PoIwEGHqzv
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NvTW9PKeXxcd%2BgMD7RYUOuO%2Fu9N7WoGMSuE7RUtZf80lFn4FsG31iP1s6iJ7LmH5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=voLxunGTQLNVjKPvBwtr0maRw4BpYbrOcAKrqVvbB%2Bq7NWtGN0LPjMpzXcGkxQ3V


TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
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  WARRANT:   011226    01/12/2026

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59902        50000232 INV  01/12/2026           1,218.73 81854        97697 Angel Tree Gifts-To be rei
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59928        20000136 INV  01/12/2026              29.90 81880        97697 CANDY CANES
    575 TODD CO CENTRAL 00000 59903        10000705 INV  01/12/2026           2,900.00 81855        97698 FFA DONATION
     30 AT&T            00000 59947           16448 INV  01/12/2026             632.63 81899        97699 SCHOOL AND DISTRICT TELCO
   3596 ATMOS ENERGY    00000 59953        90000316 INV  01/12/2026           7,423.09 81905        97700 NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2024 NAT
    189 ELKTON POSTMAST 00000 59948        20000137 INV  01/12/2026             390.00 81900        97701 5-100 STAMP ROLL
    190 ELKTON UTILITIE 00000 59967        90000515 INV  01/12/2026           8,209.47 81919        97702 NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2025 WAT
   1125 KENTUCKY STATE  00000 59945                 INV  01/12/2026          26,525.63 81897        97703 DECEMBER FEDERAL REIMBURSE
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59946        70000065 INV  01/12/2026             434.08 81898        97704 Angel Tree for student
   6917 MULTI SERVICE   00001 59965        50000235 INV  01/12/2026             487.81 81917        97704 Christmas Meal Supplies-To
    425 PENNYRILE RURAL 00000 59968        90000537 INV  01/12/2026          30,705.16 81921        97705 NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2025 ELE
   6396 T-MOBILE USA IN 00001 59954           16412 INV  01/12/2026             100.00 81906        97706 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGES
   4315 THE RESERVE ACC 00000 59955        10000683 INV  01/12/2026           2,000.00 81907        97707 POSTAGE FOR METER
     50 TODD COUNTY COU 00000 59970        80000201 INV  01/12/2026              15.00 81923        97708 REGISTRATION FOR #625
    590 TODD COUNTY WAT 00000 59966        90000526 INV  01/12/2026           1,327.79 81918        97709 NOVEMBER/DECEMBER 2025 WAT
                                                                           292,076.91 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CA4kzjcCrFzGttD2tLqG9ibptuYLc1wY2wF5oA%2FnnrFNETumJMoGEeRHv0TLq6mD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p4g52jM%2Fv1xhdirh%2BoIBCVmNDQfXHQEcq0x8gQlzna%2BoIKKm2w0eGTjZ7sgy3Lvs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5idQo3d5AIR14PqBsD5m1fuzAr%2BGMXe2phWeqL2lZjZOoqsHfrYh6GgTCns0nsE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FTrbdMhQe88A9t0joEUFNtqkRJFK0zxmDtuOPT1N4w2MTQH%2FVNqnaV4iU3zpRode
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXxxteDKNB8865oxGcDMN5OEDvpL6%2BnN8glCAvMYjFpbeABLMDQyZZvillkPPgLd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j0BBab97CNolXUQ45wMBvjF9H%2FPHPzcCnSkyx9Iv2Sp8l9AaI4ciqeFsaHkQKgJZ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HqMJESfgWwkTh85Z7%2B51T5DEDFTuoRjEGGMDhkOUOzkleY5Uw4CBI%2F4PEx4q%2Fe4T
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5M0UZrNInqoR%2FeGdPZGmik4hJct%2BiJXgZ64eSzQtjBGq1dI5YqlikLStdXNrCdY3
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=39rGn4iGl%2BLwxNpESNNbxEnbKNrHlJOhsYO4QdcIwly%2FSmh0ZdvNWM%2Fh1HgBBJIu
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oyDCMrxKn1DprcNEcejj5rIpUHL%2BeVlupfflIjyM0qb8cxDzXLbeCO2CQdy%2BVtmN
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CIKcc9dcBpRRmPwVOvcj3hXpS5No91zs7%2B%2FdXFtjMBYH1GrKl8OqwIjkaVd0pf3N
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q3CuiSzUmDuiyeWBjJB%2BANlV6GuychDK4iaScO%2Fgn980Gf%2BstzFvf215Xps1da4k
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wZZZ9icqpRhrfENuGUj%2FX2QwO0U5FaaoDuVgROmSjjxoV%2BdNPGisqJWYl5iaYzti
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kBoSgwk27%2BbeMHmnGbzdVYc1bz8FltDIYpJMncdKjd%2FmVXuFCNUovyF%2F65Nzr1Rj
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IXcrjeo%2B6XOdJ8ZbRJM6FFG%2FOt2VvlPxY%2FhNZnc7TbQpu%2ByHIT%2Be4GB6EHkYS1fZ
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   4930 4-IMPRINT INC           00000 10000684 INV  01/12/2026             30621821                 59938        81890
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                    231.95
                                  Invoice Net                             231.95
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             231.95                       -----------

   6311 A-Z OFFICE RESOURCE, I  00000 10000681 INV  01/12/2026             5949290-0                59939        81891
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                    227.55
                                  Invoice Net                             227.55
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             227.55                       -----------

   5473 ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVI  00000 90000340 INV  01/12/2026             555112                   60027        81980
         1 0151087  0431         STEBOM       NON TCH RP                4,173.00
         2 0951087  0431         TCCHBOM      NON TCH RP                3,212.53
         3 9551087  0431         HS ANNEX     NON TCH RP                  690.00
         4 9951087  0431         AMTC BLDG    NON TCH RP                1,750.00
                                  Invoice Net                           9,825.53
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           9,825.53                       -----------

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 20000133 INV  01/12/2026             1CQV-HJH4-PHLF           59949        81901
         1 0051077  0610   0005  EL PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                    237.68
                                  Invoice Net                             237.68
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 20000130 INV  01/12/2026             19FC-9XJT-19FY           59950        81902
         1 0051077  0610   0005  EL PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                    209.76
                                  Invoice Net                             209.76
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 20000127 INV  01/12/2026             1R43-1PPD-XFLG           59951        81903
         1 0051077  0610   0005  EL PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                    238.26
                                  Invoice Net                             238.26
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 50000225 INV  01/12/2026             1LGT-L6GT-J1FL           59959        81911
         1 0951077  0610   0095  HS PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                    202.44
                                  Invoice Net                             202.44
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 50000223 INV  01/12/2026             1H7T-HPDK-JFPC           59960        81912
         1 0951077  0610   0095  HS PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                    255.98
                                  Invoice Net                             255.98
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 50000209 INV  01/12/2026             1C97-KYWX-NNHQ           59961        81913
         1 0951077  0697   0095  HS PRINCIP   OTH SUP MT                  225.90
                                  Invoice Net                             225.90
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000275 INV  01/12/2026             1LTY-4KDJ-PD3H           59981        81935
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    132.99
                                  Invoice Net                             132.99
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000276 INV  01/12/2026             14XL-4R3T-MLW7           59982        81936
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                     18.99
                                  Invoice Net                              18.99
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000268 INV  01/12/2026             1H7T-HPDK-KVPN           59983        81937
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    474.96
                                  Invoice Net                             474.96
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000269 INV  01/12/2026             1MVN-RPGV-NPL9           59984        81938
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    202.50
                                  Invoice Net                             202.50

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d4yecmMtho3Wq%2BiQnNaxB8OqnKIlaq9EFTQepMyvPwGLLSPRVg4YQfVoWOEr6Uho
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5ghlN%2F2E30rbjlID0Pz1cHIc6ymDDOuFroevc%2BQCKVARsiFWxzOrEtVfpfCPwXyk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VWhKg0KgdpCkB0sF5KzQ53Oce94Jl3jHr6%2FVkdbyxSClI4Bz9vxr2s8YaPA5bgjf
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rl5DPOaVp29F9v5rnsXih7C38rImmeF29FekuhLViKy2yTH4jalXYwMfG70YyDru
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VoquwF%2FEQ1EnJMQcjSZQhrFuBPrvQ4%2FsFqkgZUYC8tYsmBWyxDD2axzzuTxkRVf6
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xI%2FNuYHXUEkMCl6DuOB2KxWXSY6Dbq8Wck0GHZAFrj6ajgW%2FFFKjMCn9DG238Olp
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eGgUL8EWn739LBI%2F2K6U9JenDj4GhKNW69F7tJv%2BGeUTz1CaYsEVYu8VQ9E4hxUB
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jAVgSbpDrF4bN6xlXxjy3uIM4kpl4m9HHI7Dv8jbKQFUzbsWcOTa5WflMFmagaA3
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m4Ux2JPQT8adHaldSTWQqGOBsGL6Fba3E%2B1ZJqgUqKQ4u2jZtp8k2dnv7BY5kQJJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jo0qv9GpGyW6%2FFQ1SU5NBUSaCntn%2FePeam%2BcxXxKPMXCEtdLRTIiHD1X6psyLadq
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MGDisOd4BY9wxAem6VLwWR7xUdEuUaRywqFTWMY97FkfZTpt6bP%2B4MkD3PFZg1dJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LUJvKtNk%2FF8uWssYw6noO8YxfG9W1liVlCCJoesmK4%2FyLL4N%2FAXii8Rib7v4FcLc
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUxfNQhjsSqgsK34fxXhhONFj6JyiFMQHZ80lUl2TftiiOD%2FAXd83YppP8MxcK95
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGa8mos%2FNJH4GnAy8C17cbyWz5TFXtfQd%2B9kidgRZzKhEIGjh5Fla1Al%2FjpbBiGv
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FV3PzANcYE7Lf6WbsbE7N3BLLpsCtA2GobJjTekVyKHjjRmu8Dd9ahy5On9bGfz%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HKm2QwZfEb9on%2Fs0EDZc7027dSEDxxjMB5%2FERy9XuAs7S%2B6JizXQub19Ergq%2BDbH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SiNd2EaFxyZtvCnrc6gCHFT4oHaCdk%2FRp%2FuRzOIzo7pN7eZvo6FNAxthA%2B4PYlmT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NvsBZz5nPk0lAU97VHPSNz%2Bf7NAyOQsYCKNqnigj7ZVEL9DIwAzVaKNkatOGCxrD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTK6pZrma0i9kv30gt5B%2B39G7aWAMPbT3wud0103zuwO3KBXKKDCAj%2F%2BevGzF1KH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Bv8EkeRpQpumG9c3mctauMcb6oUxu9afQqnNH%2BETbE%2BPclBjzUMuXLv28yFGjjk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jLScNXf5BmgjujqTp7wSkrGGPJOPHtQuKMD12w%2F3gv54VxiWGSHoLX4lIl6et%2BTN
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NbW2mxsptx1HYFKuwu2zJxbpYo%2FV0QRhqAS7HhXiHRUFD%2BuASpya3bgXiyazwB6p
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1ZmVO9TwbCxutXDMvvlVnkqAM%2FRmB78mwTIVZ1VLfzfv1vlUmFek22E2vvzKICaG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yx0H252GzB6FD36Hm5iJTeBDt%2F%2FkSem5xA%2FPpbCOEHqwhqg4axQElaATHvUN4DMZ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bgvMdudalMQoTtUdjQcbCRBaFbCNAS9HSm%2BSfRmo1E%2FjyYU7AKG02DPp0IPPFkQs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EiQ04BbADwJl3uZSj46S1Bsku%2BvEIAu%2BoTmfmIb6zE2CZ8T6KDKTPI068nWSFzxJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nezFYDAsB4Mm%2FBmVTGOKymEBhVIyd%2FOAcqfBbrjmAfwwtTc3cUavoKf%2Fe842Vu5T
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fqkSToaQfb%2BkrsfA9NZYSsoQnki8q3EHj616sWTcRwVZZxUhwn6wBvF%2FbNyCpul5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H4Yb6zOUa1gsoFKzqNX%2FOKsIeoaZg2uCSzGZYY268hPVyPwV7JlR0Av7EjgbwTnS
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   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000271 INV  01/12/2026             1KV9-FDTG-GDND           59985        81939
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    158.18
                                  Invoice Net                             158.18
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000267 INV  01/12/2026             1MVN-RPGV-GJGF           59986        81940
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    271.97
                                  Invoice Net                             271.97
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000279 INV  01/12/2026             13P6-W96D-KQ9R           59987        81941
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                     82.80
                                  Invoice Net                              82.80
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000277 INV  01/12/2026             1QFM-1NRY-MLTL           59988        81942
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                     69.90
                                  Invoice Net                              69.90
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000281 INV  01/12/2026             1J7N-9QH1-RG3N           59990        81943
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    405.48
                                  Invoice Net                             405.48
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 30000280 INV  01/12/2026             1LKP-34DJ-P34Y           59991        81944
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    179.29
                                  Invoice Net                             179.29
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 22000199 INV  01/12/2026             1LKP-34DJ-K7RT           59999        81953
         1 0052001  0697   135M  PS INSTR     OTH SUP MT                   86.96
                                  Invoice Net                              86.96
   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 22000210 INV  01/12/2026             1J7N-9QH1-M3GN           60031        81984
         1 0152001  0697   135M  PRSRISRF     OTH SUP MT                   43.07
                                  Invoice Net                              43.07
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           3,497.11                       -----------

   6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICE  00000 51000125 INV  01/12/2026             60024                    60024        81977
         1 0055101  0899         NTE SFS      MISC.                        24.00
         2 0155101  0899         STE SFS      MISC.                        24.00
         3 0805101  0899         TCMS SFS     MISC.                        24.00
         4 0955101  0899         TCCHS SFS    MISC.                        24.00
                                  Invoice Net                              96.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              96.00                       -----------

   4687 AMBER MCCUISTON         00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60009                    60009        81962
         1 0802121  0580   478M  MS SPEC-ED   TRAVEL                       68.80
         2 0152121  0580   478M  ELEMSPINST   TRAVEL                       10.32
                                  Invoice Net                              79.12
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              79.12                       -----------

   6764 AMY D. CHESTER          00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59995                    59995        81948
         1 0011099  0580         PERSONNEL    TRAVEL                       94.60
                                  Invoice Net                              94.60
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              94.60                       -----------

   6862 ASCENDANCE TRUCKS KYTN  00000 90000328 INV  01/12/2026             RA194000667:01           60029        81982
         1 9011096  0663         BUS MAINT    REP PARTS                   615.00
                                  Invoice Net                             615.00

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AS2mYKV7GyhKR6itN0mucpbbiHpGgc483FhsAfWJ7GTxrcj%2FkICkTPafUiSQxt49
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wbPaCMooqP4dv4O3L57r3GL%2BN6F7EETDx0edWFQxZwa%2FeenA2SBsb8bNw101I2Xv
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aFta8ddY5uLUGWhrwIPlE%2Fg0gdISlJYkQalqd7OsCUap%2BijvMyHIeAszO45BtEji
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqXISqmqL6Xu4vPx0NbEL6qgRdA%2FwDPIPxAhzvPlIFw2I4VKgAmqIfFydwX0A6Qk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0HNypZpkxvYAhM5fBI2mTt44rPIes%2FSp0wMlNXtB6aFlSqMEJQ92KInBK5c%2B87N4
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qFo9WtbCJPv9bKTTJwn79z5L8dI3ibSNpl0DzozAAZKB6%2F8izkiryvED1LQlx1uS
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l3EmH6XJKiGKM3rcxTN%2Bh%2FWXEBL4t9pvPMsqLKXpSKAY9SERJ1de7Lh4f9zYtxED
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6BiRJVM7yuTrZFLLscjjxcFDCpyHFtCCeskY%2F%2FtiUN0ZzC57OJoqLGZ4KEHKzvt
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rXrmjFbEEdAERmtPr02ujRgJGGY%2F%2BgQyKOYFAVSXoxQ83RrHHXHmWEW02hhFsnyG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BZ%2F6pmiaOWuqv80TqkcHF2pohYTH1VUJIerUmq%2FRTQxoj4UrvXxbGBcWDIuuH1%2BI
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BrGEiN2Lth5PwhzOtdU2Jt7WY5p0SfSqHVwInai4lA1h1apRnI3F2SO5PxgLLrA0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ft42bhud8xAf2HoqhsZyMAXnW%2BEb58%2FLcyUO4br1WHqxVUFb61r621WkYQMJ6n%2BY
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khe9M1TvmBU989JlNVFx8jSv287hGRs0B8gSkOgJZGXoj9Rl4NFf1vuZXv8zMXWJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Ftymh6fLngV7so0cPfYe4%2BxDSDoiSBxTJ8jEk8vTt5Br4ozkUMHe91RFtVv0N61c
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86MuFYbnucDmXL%2FwzF6vSJuADArFe9eG22v3zRbNIfetoXvLhegAPvPbC%2BzTcFcs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4bzZW85%2F8mdTnNBJvc35RbR1SAbjIg9doQHAMES90SSdHgcR1d2mVsjZugfJ2pT1
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M7gHbr23l77qGLR3kdFkyOrgJvGgk9ut60b3EwnLR%2BDN%2FUdFsxJhVer3SNxNs6hi
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2hHqSgLcLR2UTs1WQHiSi0DpTxLDjWBEGkx6nkIxU2K1M2C%2Bt7Qpg%2BunE3vm0Ig
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X20aAY15Hs2awcGvWs0Wm5vJ9RELR2jyZd01rGbfzjfEXgn6H82Ci1BdcKAdwEJI
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZEY11yIdFZbDlVo9aVAtT2GJuIUqt6T%2FwFzFJTxKgzsEKPHk%2BouB2WUq2b8BL8Y
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HyW0I%2Fx1qLBJZLHi4u00yAl7wf2dbDqoOnenhXqOIbBgWxLcraKv8kACr64YKzUL
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6C%2Fqka726Q99zStcRQDmveev8csjL0r8TEP4cTGPBR08VldJHDuOKgN7WdZGBUj4
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UJTsek5UJ45AghWn%2F24KK%2BfxC1RC1d25c4DSyEOhTK%2BLtzT1prU%2FOVQfzbZlaMpJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khy6s2FXPhN8CN5mrpkTz1zuCtsfMYsZ0wFA1hyuIj3ti63nMHcz8T%2FJlUTqzY3r
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JPacOH7d9wTWfgh%2FQ1cxEmWegBuU9RGrVAbA%2FH4RLSC69JBpF96wa95f1O8XXr6H
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J3mh8mIRhAiki0ucin9KJvAmjwse9z2plRVkSzuMP7XNMdqPZA0NAV6Ju6w1Bins
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KDRRHPq4hIyVQaEP9byultsba0bqGwP9w7yE28b2E3yEVTwj%2BgtAZjimvA3wd50K
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRUjkFGt4sQXEKkw2txOGA0UrmMPKLWcuKidnwiR7TqH%2Bif1zIrbVGE1weyf4WQG


TODD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

 DETAIL INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 01/07/2026 13:19
User:             9551kfea
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      7

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             615.00                       -----------

   6789 B G CONSOLIDATED INC    00000 51000129 INV  01/12/2026             60019                    60019        81973
         1 0805101  0433         TCMS SFS     EQUIP R&M                 1,190.87
                                  Invoice Net                           1,190.87
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,190.87                       -----------

   6614 BILLY GOAT HILL, LLC    00000 60000082 INV  01/12/2026             296598                   59934        81886
         1 9302104  0616   129M  FRYSC        FD NI NFS                   115.26
         2 0951104  0680G        YSC          WEL GEN                     184.74
                                  Invoice Net                             300.00
   6614 BILLY GOAT HILL, LLC    00000 80000200 INV  01/12/2026             296636                   60012        81965
         1 9011090  0630         TRAN STFDV   FOOD                        480.00
                                  Invoice Net                             480.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             780.00                       -----------

   6295 BLUE CARDINAL CHEMICAL  00000 90000304 INV  01/12/2026             19658                    60016        81969
         1 0001087  0610         BLDG OPER    SUPPLIES                  4,030.26
                                  Invoice Net                           4,030.26
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,030.26                       -----------

   6464 BOYD COMPANY            00000 80000171 INV  01/12/2026             XA102004123:01           60030        81983
         1 9011096  0663         BUS MAINT    REP PARTS                 2,510.90
                                  Invoice Net                           2,510.90
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           2,510.90                       -----------

   6596 BRANDI BORDERS          00000 51000128 INV  01/12/2026             60020                    60020        81974
         1 0055101  0899         NTE SFS      MISC.                        78.00
         2 0155101  0899         STE SFS      MISC.                        78.00
         3 0805101  0899         TCMS SFS     MISC.                        78.00
         4 0955101  0899         TCCHS SFS    MISC.                        78.00
                                  Invoice Net                             312.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             312.00                       -----------

   2541 BSN SPORTS              00000 50000218 INV  01/12/2026             932350229                59936        81888
         1 0951077  0610   0095  HS PRINCIP   SUPPLIES                  1,926.00
                                  Invoice Net                           1,926.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,926.00                       -----------

   6743 CAYCE HIGGINS           00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60002                    60002        81955
         1 0001124  0580         ESL/LEP      TRAVEL                       26.66
                                  Invoice Net                              26.66
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              26.66                       -----------

   6549 CHANDLER WOOD           00000 10000698 INV  01/12/2026             59931                    59931        81883
         1 0011075  0899         SUPERINTEN   MISC.                        75.00
                                  Invoice Net                              75.00

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6N64rV%2F3pr1pmJn7dvs72yCP6Hi3MxwFgShiGMUxLObZVLwT8EBAUANL5gvlSFs5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q7Myz0LhbPwmbs1vtHEUOfzM%2B2YWCWRGLHqJ3RutnrdbVjuLtxUdcPD%2FwAH5o0C8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aXaP4gwTJMdSqyn2%2BsAXVmP%2BfTPPJhNbFtVgqvk4mI1RFjOP1TweW5eAgd1tUIeE
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=22pZ5I%2FjFXDPOjmBUJK%2FvGfUCzWOl113OSnblKBiGX7dsPif90ryeipfBLwOPSdG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gf7FLPB65j3BIFobggULdvVAGiFG2y81KtVPmpwpCK%2FgehEHwAVOO%2FxtsQpnWvg0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MfXttZZBteiReCdIQ3U%2B1D3BvZnBYwkebFus7i9CeevfpKGikz01lW%2FiS%2FTIM35Q
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlFbQI60dzLTmblqnNtn1oVu2yPJVHGeFRvahYYFLC7llC7XyGUVGhO0Es%2BdwnFq
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9XxfOrv7dHE7%2FMdmqGKh5Hktq%2BomXgVzULYef9PsnxVhKtTa2wD1b7OOrmBEHErP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cpLOCaekChQySbQ%2BqdReZ0hAvjkSLwpEZwTQFPgMeVIztd4JuckMOoPRxYkAF4q9
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=30R5TCSzgEhEJytpF9YFgrQzwRkAOAs0%2FX7CckTeUJFO7AeLtgHf5%2BvPBrj%2FNVYh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuTSyeCjT1j5H71qZJIDPy7ILQDYINhtlZb2aOfsN8qSL8t843ZseJJ3TU%2FiUYgA
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXajNe6YcR54nIj81I3t%2B2%2F6qVdLt7smaEqVn27UPIVCoc%2BJ0TC7Zo5%2B%2FqsfuZ3b
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9ueV7IzSJMXfwbDnSKviD7fcfBLH7GpRpDS0YqvGZSpwieiRlxyyjUjziTxJDbsN
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yr81BER%2B9Sp8ns4QQzEoe7JOeYYj4OhKCvDzC0bz3E2Bi0UHoHXrFV3sJx6jmzxY
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vf827PhCj%2B74LiMnypNc0QvDYXLzwG1oTS777RaLlEVq7Y1WMg0b95FBUpAooXNF
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4V3Db9JxqlN%2Fmk8YMLjJw4T%2Bf17MoLw%2FjaNeQ569gv7fjbE8ENnoxu94m2V%2FHlWH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I9hMZQ51dLQ0YmpvEC7yuhxUkfb1%2FwzSW0gGQlc5nEr0ctsLT6ZgG9GdjtyKsKZH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=413l9368QgVk1DEsWGkxqacxNXUNrTbRP7CK1MeSJU0mLllHfJT5DfMsGUSpwTZK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C3o36OXvP1vfqC%2BlAQhPevew2ESjRo9K8Q1Jwxj0i%2FDScQZ8hZZExCZwCb5EUKDK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FEsZIx6LekhWnMnJUWvtHlI61GowCWljnaRK108DahVSI8LOA6C2H6zkJFJympE0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RWRzhLJUVmWDjty5TUkodRQWBdZY9VGDDkt1aiPv7UrgtfW4WKblTXvnMReO0c39
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C9D7COzSuAi%2BgO%2FGUV4hS5U6UbOX5s90J%2F8%2FRqfP4qWHUNGD187M5TOugkWryhGV
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              75.00                       -----------

   6825 CHERISE WILLIAMS        00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59973                    59973        81926
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   22.36
                                  Invoice Net                              22.36
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              22.36                       -----------

   5548 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP,   00000 51000127 INV  01/12/2026             60021                    60021        81975
         1 0955101  0630         TCCHS SFS    FOOD                        557.85
                                  Invoice Net                             557.85
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             557.85                       -----------

   6905 DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERI  00001 51000130 INV  01/12/2026             60018                    60018        81972
         1 0055101  0630         NTE SFS      FOOD                        684.58
         2 0805101  0630         TCMS SFS     FOOD                      1,491.85
         3 0955101  0630         TCCHS SFS    FOOD                      1,712.21
                                  Invoice Net                           3,888.64
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           3,888.64                       -----------

   4682 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY  00001 30000257 INV  01/12/2026             P43691190101             59940        81892
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    272.31
                                  Invoice Net                             272.31
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             272.31                       -----------

    182 ELKTON AUTO PARTS       00000 80000145 INV  01/12/2026             172545                   60035        81988
         1 9011096  0663         BUS MAINT    REP PARTS                   923.05
                                  Invoice Net                             923.05
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             923.05                       -----------

   6372 FLOR GUNN               00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60000                    60000        81952
         1 0002118  0580   311M  RG INST SR   TRAVEL                      125.99
                                  Invoice Net                             125.99
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             125.99                       -----------

    431 FOOD GIANT              00000 51000126 INV  01/12/2026             60023                    60023        81976
         1 0055101  0630         NTE SFS      FOOD                        183.53
         2 0155101  0630         STE SFS      FOOD                         40.39
         3 0955101  0630         TCCHS SFS    FOOD                        272.00
                                  Invoice Net                             495.92
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             495.92                       -----------

   3338 GORDON FOOD SERVICE     00000 51000131 INV  01/12/2026             60017                    60017        81970
         1 0055101  0610         NTE SFS      SUPPLIES                  1,129.26
         2 0055101  0630         NTE SFS      FOOD                      8,813.56
         3 0155101  0610         STE SFS      SUPPLIES                  1,374.12
         4 0155101  0630         STE SFS      FOOD                     10,565.72
         5 0805101  0610         TCMS SFS     SUPPLIES                    608.41

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2BNiuuvVBSKAJDMTwaRkrpihEGn6txVTbF97J9Lj8DJ54NAbpQOqRi5ZmZVXcJZR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qinznqi1Pr6Ias4HpX%2B%2Fu7lwe9qjyZao3F6o7twFApMe8DPikzSZxphjATdnlytk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qan2HvIJAKYCQzJh7AGxM32dOV%2FhY%2BExP7VGXwTEz0hl2xXmV%2BXiD0aFJRx1Qy31
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSWuKGpLp1DFww4lmcSfUXSBZikH6uhNINiWLMKUzBeFg%2FevKonVCs09D2xdRnqo
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wUxmpIFVG4kINpcnPZgM6FVsI7Z%2BB0GGgcpIpMDRaZgyNPqLewjdpHCF%2BvPPlg3y
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8AQmyVPaU4FxASADF0Jz2g44fNuh%2FOhmOIYl64t89E0%2BR89U%2BOPHjZIkvOGIPJFh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zhmmqStNgZJnrtvrCraPRoWol1FspbZr4ZDKYvGl5MYkqj9qEoQ%2F5aOYeHiZS6Yo
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2xp%2F7zaEGdo7eycTAG1EcK%2FvU6JIXA%2FlK01uyd0zHmQDYQhGXUOryDkU6Fyd9Jdh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W5xYVQoDqUJXrMPf6bczClTgcIQ%2FgRBQReBxeAwphGNBC9rRCmXJnKjGo5AXbdpV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XeKFd2cTSgNoIWOvPUT6eyKTc6sLZPfdxsR5P35u26SXwzA2aZ016PgVT2oQh4ox
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2zebgRvGEvCZ6dSHJ6HDVI5FfZf8J0VTWABXIgkdikCkKZObyF0znJSMlNkJEqNw
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zjL%2Bbn4T7ry0MBdqATFEhzd9MF%2BIxToZNaTMxkobCDunviqjmXUxyJQKYUZuFUNp
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNAoOD%2F8qRAyESBMv44EyPrPnTaIdwS5F9DF25rJmxPU%2BApI027JO9CMjJ4a5Dt9
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEG7ZVVtr5F8Lk0MArV2sJCtTWALdX%2BF8kfWNcHddaSa%2BCSUv%2BaqPJ9eYICLnVGx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9%2BveqXxyRNNvqLP4IJl43koJS02KAt%2BiMcsZRPMQndFEPnEkBba2FEdqMHy71yhh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2BT2gpkSPxrN9x78IhLAdI68ptue9LB8mecnQnQPODPSHJMEfj8OcAb86ZhWvKHM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ivagbXLdoXyoMlrk4Eeq3pTQE9wv0pQdajYU78P9kYv7uIjkPLnwtXl1VgtiyQbk
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UosWpBRWXj0fxnlwfB5sJGXL%2Bwc%2BCfW%2FtD12iEG6%2FOED9Lm0M0s0KUE9myLVxOJ2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d2y89h5%2FQHBuLsBmZmErl%2FacdRRULdX12L4J4SK5K8o0yZJt%2FSouL8ew4m7cnnuV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZC92ijVdjfB8b7MtKgDRxWyrbyBjOQteQRa4BoWwKJR8%2F8v4nhY%2B4GVrbSGsrTj
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3TIY%2BdH9YeQYqyqdpllA7yzTHH%2B3Q3fB2miMH%2BwIIJoHONEpSTbTkmJrdfMSX239
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wz3j7pyJdoUHQDpGsh%2FL6O16IYij7l0FgXQZ0DxncZWBcqZS6eSuZdZj%2BBBAJz7l
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GeNt%2B%2BjWh4QtB1yKDGlxHuYtTdeca9r8GStx53hTA0frDqHWaNMg3qJYTclYTdoP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zXfGUNosNRlicLkjO7GT%2FLFuX4uRR4lKxzHZH8RTBVeQ6%2BWzJHmS%2Bwmpgh0Mo8YA
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

         6 0805101  0630         TCMS SFS     FOOD                      5,442.03
         7 0955101  0610         TCCHS SFS    SUPPLIES                    863.52
         8 0955101  0630         TCCHS SFS    FOOD                      7,282.03
                                  Invoice Net                          36,078.65
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          36,078.65                       -----------

    225 HALEY HARDWARE          00000 90000352 INV  01/12/2026             5770616                  60011        81964
         1 0051087  0434         NTEBOM       BLDG REPR                    56.03
         2 0151087  0434         STEBOM       BLDG REPR                      .00
         3 0801087  0434         TCMBOM       BLDG REPR                   762.88
         4 0951087  0434         TCCHBOM      BLDG REPR                 1,554.22
         5 0001087  0434         BLDG OPER    BLDG REPR                   -27.19
         6 9011096  0434         BUS MAINT    BLDG REPR                    12.93
                                  Invoice Net                           2,358.87
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           2,358.87                       -----------

   6626 HELPING HANDS HEALTH C  00000 10000522 INV  01/12/2026             3035                     60014        81967
         1 0011099  0349         PERSONNEL    OTH PF SVS                  190.00
                                  Invoice Net                             190.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             190.00                       -----------

   6469 HILLYARD, INC.          00000 90000397 INV  01/12/2026             606019958                60022        81971
         1 0051087  0610         NTEBOM       SUPPLIES                  2,938.29
         2 0151087  0610         STEBOM       SUPPLIES                       .00
         3 0801087  0610         TCMBOM       SUPPLIES                  3,968.86
         4 0951087  0610         TCCHBOM      SUPPLIES                       .00
         5 0011087  0610         BLDG OP      SUPPLIES                    187.00
                                  Invoice Net                           7,094.15
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           7,094.15                       -----------

    240 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPA  00000 30000270 INV  01/12/2026             956424792                59992        81945
         1 0151077  0610   0015  ELEMPRINC    SUPPLIES                    340.00
                                  Invoice Net                             340.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             340.00                       -----------

   6769 INFOHANDLER.COM, INC    00000 33000166 INV  01/12/2026             27473                    59929        81881
         1 0011119  0338   337X  PSYCHOL      REG FEES                  1,369.54
                                  Invoice Net                           1,369.54
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,369.54                       -----------

   6343 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR,  00001 33000167 INV  01/12/2026             1101343049               60013        81966
         1 0152121  0610   337M  ELEMSPINST   SUPPLIES                    180.98
                                  Invoice Net                             180.98
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             180.98                       -----------

   6660 JASON HOUSE             00000 60000085 INV  01/12/2026             726                      59962        81914
         1 0951104  0680G        YSC          WEL GEN                     400.00
                                  Invoice Net                             400.00

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XG1J8QG0XJfC623X4aH0x86%2BwFRzqzCtyL%2BavpDn7SZfC%2FvwZIFPsqvQLfNZI1qR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0fJYgJ9hXPimhk2PgUBIjDQtxZe3klJiFh%2Bp%2FWbSIWLisbfmDC3WlmRFC9L0hpqJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQ2YlcKcBhmDo96DPgVPGHpx81%2By3DQJNOh0O4gDdGSY83gclbO8Xr5Js3H7Omew
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tz8RFwtiMO6eoL7YsfXTM85dBBFBX%2FwJmCGsF9dVH4tcgUBQ%2FoUHDtmGpX84mzvs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TfJADcSFx7qD9r7SkAA%2BZl%2FPrrjU%2BDjZNRp9lcjdEXFH0VHmnXl05uEMP0o7eHfK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T4O5xvVPVAMOBjPHdb65vfH%2FXmN4ZLoeaZIjH85ajuTQUXdOhqFkB0Zv48qnHM26
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx5uTDtxTX6MWyfUaJwnVHpICKsMapSxHgfGCQXNljTz5Qrh0vNk5k7KeohFrL9h
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XogpbCyE2WOe4hEEIKaJ9Z0cuS5J9djkeZhsBb18CiOFpO4E%2BEKlV0Mz4EK6qlJM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9GO0PdbwdRZ5G0nwr4j8sX9bco6o43v3qeA4Iw0Nkuh6DS2KgHLMU2h6kuA%2Fu1cX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bV1TeJrDym6%2BZ5mToHT29ceS6Gf5jZ4oB6IXWKCNFx6DkvoSVZcHnwbYxvP62Kcz
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yJQ%2FDrzqvu%2BzEIkk9oTb2y3ux1SMEU75LQ6tVidrurJbj4oDiu9XIblOprBfsbhs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RYsItg3bBFPADFtOylB7k0v4Koo4h1TwW1%2BuK5Nht4bGLZLilrLpOelZ9KPi8cj1
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wi2n5uh4A3h5x0mQlXIxF2%2BjaJGAHwKeyUxRFLY%2BI4H9Xl4dgmSrI6wlKiQYx1GC
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8UpbZoXak6qjQMnQtkHa%2B7sO7bIXog1ZHdHIpbp8jlnKXqlUUGXY6IimWZUePbG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rCqm9SuykRsIaZVtgXVVtmlNWm2OUh%2FrTjVaPzjIWyWqmhq93Yq4pNSTW9zuiRJl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bwwjR42gpST0otS%2Fh%2FmJeRH2MPcDI2fxve%2BDtmApcriGBML%2BrMU6CQx1pQvGumnX
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y7M8kTIgjaCSqIEfYs2MEBa9B23cx2bHdmHl6rs4pSgkW%2B9KsfihadLXIRKXJWpC
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pqYtXYzbVxT1HUl8TGiylI2EbEhqvnr9h3pNOSlbIYn33E5p%2FV9CwV2vGitcmosj
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TevERIUiWZf7J0h9YmJfymQtSQm5h2mybyAiewwV7qSHjp8Fd1w%2FScGLA8LWGOTI
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xunqcexTTQNeOrhguEcpVAmRL3MmeFR0OW21dIsd8JCr0J6HubbtYnsb3MmJ35K8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BoQr43wPtD1CjHnpx6qAw3ljwOOyqDEQxOqnW%2Bn3ZaYf1ybBY1LIVy%2BC5Mawdb%2F5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0wbsuWJK5N82dAOHwH68ls5ulyDA0X4kCOeJ9l6wv8rb06FimcTsBrPV5FnXeAGW
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2By7xN7wZde8KyoXEC7B6RKVu3osDIt8B2KpYWP%2FpIGOjLHUI9Ka657A%2FU9UZ9VBz
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEKP5jeYcqVRq5i4YSQxMIvdEsG%2B0n300hY%2FBJ4YTc2uSQg9nZjMWUBELxXxL%2BRR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yf99X5rXR6Cwyr5JIxvNUgMJV7ctpdSX2k9bPebeffcDOGyxLHY3JOx%2FhIJYHfh0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xkyuPNEupfO%2BJ%2FngXdk4v0onXgO9N45ZziRhPXeEsp1U7RFjVFmV0zBrNgJC62H9
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             400.00                       -----------

   6742 JERI WOFFORD            00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59977                    59977        81930
         1 0151077  0580   0015  ELEMPRINC    TRAVEL                       30.96
                                  Invoice Net                              30.96
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              30.96                       -----------

   5000 JESSICA ADDISON         00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59972                    59972        81925
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   62.35
                                  Invoice Net                              62.35
   5000 JESSICA ADDISON         00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59974                    59974        81927
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   17.20
                                  Invoice Net                              17.20
   5000 JESSICA ADDISON         00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59975                    59975        81928
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   51.60
                                  Invoice Net                              51.60
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             131.15                       -----------

   6245 JOSE RAMIREZ            00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60006                    60006        81959
         1 0002118  0580   311M  RG INST SR   TRAVEL                        4.15
                                  Invoice Net                               4.15
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL               4.15                       -----------

   6805 JUSTIN NASH             00000 90000591 INV  01/12/2026             00486                    60010        81963
         1 0951087  0434         TCCHBOM      BLDG REPR                 8,391.37
                                  Invoice Net                           8,391.37
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           8,391.37                       -----------

    288 KASA                    00000 10000707 INV  01/12/2026             219118                   59969        81922
         1 0011075  0338         SUPERINTEN   REG FEES                    299.00
                                  Invoice Net                             299.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             299.00                       -----------

   6594 KENNETH ANDERSON        00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59976                    59976        81929
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                  231.45
                                  Invoice Net                             231.45
   6594 KENNETH ANDERSON        00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59989                    59989        81933
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                   78.74
                                  Invoice Net                              78.74
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             310.19                       -----------

   3869 KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL C  00000 10000706 INV  01/12/2026             25-158                   59933        81885
         1 0951925  0731         DIST. ATH.   MACHINERY                   120.00
                                  Invoice Net                             120.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             120.00                       -----------

   4625 KEYSTOPS LLC            00000 80000133 INV  01/12/2026             9852830                  60033        81986

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p%2BpLvwhQ0ON53DHtRtMMRHvwQ9QCW%2BX4TauX%2FCmea6zYhR7r5arS11%2FLS%2BQwDypb
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=35ucgWjEttERS2xPJ4BAh9%2B3JvfAVa6nwvAf6xoMfHzFWBKpRfwxpK4CVtHEbXE5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNCkjvjqMKMsDbDJ2eoaNoRlbd%2FNLtc9VC%2Bju8%2FnF4czS4IJwNVP97EnTuG8on%2B6
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYt9ctsrkESI2HRc6h3MSsgHLdIFlW4Ee%2BP7LrQRSW%2FNh0pE%2BuFOd%2BCSBP74KJ9X
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nVVFsnhYTBYlAcV6EcOpeWEDAosByRMKVRPYQ0d%2B%2FbZ%2F07XAYkuVi%2Fc0Y2HdJItK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0LF%2FIXS%2B8dZe0KuCgKBZQ4eu%2Bk5DQ2o8xQbysqromGzYv3wNR%2FrsO3XWsIy9ZLoU
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GrJzkhqifm5WN9Y1E3msh2Km0a04r9PB0J1oqzl%2BMlfW5T8HlcJbUGjhPWvFRouq
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0cZD%2FTSM1ASwqBgKFDUnlkHT69RSgeKY5Z7hlr5flR2Mc3%2FibV%2Feaee7l%2FLhynW
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTGlEnGtxdARmLFy%2FQ3ScQZc2mz%2BaWyYrtb%2BLm88eeuiIlKRv36Txoqjj6beHjOO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jJkUj%2BGYxzRjzKh9hnlR5%2BZzKPdIZf%2FDSpoXKddPZwvvvC2w4iyxiCn5wz%2BftxRr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2kGpApybdqcNJpSxadfQOQd5pCA5h7k6VrT1cGcd8IO7BuXW%2FB7WBRwEZVus9kh8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gafxxAHqtOyXY4SVp6IJrzazAnW%2B0CnVfLo50kpS%2FZ2YIpOEC8G9XJQEqCXj1qf0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=41%2BYViaQk4v2Rr460cWTYXdNGMAwJ1YY6eT8TUGq6xMZrpSoyb2QtszsCK03hdvO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TrZ%2BEBvaajdNRiGesd1CZ1%2Bcz9gkQRo3SpXFja1QUL1LTOm7hN%2FxvHBzw70bB9Bd
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QD%2B1S7vi0rhKVnT6Y3wCQKe2ikEmX3Ove%2BcGwj0mWbKMs1BmsNsYMbQfekdQZWK9
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHGsITd10L773gb7vqPm5cmX8WMZbfH0Zeq9opWZLDbQFhc1lm64YssJUiv6eHnv
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=23bztdHaLu0LwYH2iO%2FgP%2BNl47F%2FH%2FZojYMjwEd%2B%2FDeai7RmmSLuaW9Vz6BiYWPT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a6whUlNkgyBYRMW6TGL6ebZAvzZeOiQ5GH1tUuX7U5IOzudgDEW9yZ8yZPdAOVq0
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nTeJajiba4gOZawoI2NKNHxXCdK5eROJDQnwn%2FB7nzXHiNiGss%2Bip2ZZYuri%2FUYV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FAx2If2%2Fc%2ByUIbT9Wd%2FUsjGduu4eFw39ASz21AQn9I6BmNfIZcxLDKSdtAjVcDgT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QO4P01DjyDEBqO2haXgGnHw5Z03N2eZhQqf%2BD5Neq61k3PhmhraMgS7WybcRipKW
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

         1 9011096  0626         BUS MAINT    GASOLINE                    467.43
         2 9011096  0627         BUS MAINT    DIESEL                   14,060.65
         3 9011096  0661         BUS MAINT    LUBRICANTS                4,313.70
                                  Invoice Net                          18,841.78
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          18,841.78                       -----------

   6853 KIM HENAGAN             00000 22000212 INV  01/12/2026             59942                    59942        81894
         1 0002118  0610   103M  RG INST SR   SUPPLIES                    100.00
                                  Invoice Net                             100.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             100.00                       -----------

   3576 KIM JUSTICE             00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59971                    59971        81924
         1 0012842  0580   135M  PRE SUPER    TRAVEL                       17.20
         2 0002121  0580   478M  EXCEPTNL     TRAVEL                       17.20
                                  Invoice Net                              34.40
   3576 KIM JUSTICE             00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59978                    59978        81931
         1 0002121  0580   478M  EXCEPTNL     TRAVEL                       51.60
                                  Invoice Net                              51.60
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              86.00                       -----------

   6731 KIRKMAN COMMERICAL ROO  00000 90000364 INV  01/12/2026             60034                    60034        81987
         1 0001087  0434         BLDG OPER    BLDG REPR                   810.50
                                  Invoice Net                             810.50
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             810.50                       -----------

   1975 LAURA VOTH              00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60004                    60004        81957
         1 0002118  0580   311M  RG INST SR   TRAVEL                       47.30
                                  Invoice Net                              47.30
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              47.30                       -----------

   5267 LESLEY HADDOCK          00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59979                    59979        81932
         1 0012842  0580   135M  PRE SUPER    TRAVEL                        1.72
         2 0002121  0580   478M  EXCEPTNL     TRAVEL                      120.40
                                  Invoice Net                             122.12
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             122.12                       -----------

   2966 LISA PETRIE             00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59996                    59996        81949
         1 0002011  0580   130M  SR G&T       TRAVEL                       51.60
                                  Invoice Net                              51.60
   2966 LISA PETRIE             00000          EFT  01/12/2026             59998                    59998        81950
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                  141.90
                                  Invoice Net                             141.90
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             193.50                       -----------

   6918 MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ       00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60005                    60005        81958
         1 0002118  0580   311M  RG INST SR   TRAVEL                        4.15
                                  Invoice Net                               4.15

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUl0VGVTMKZnBZyzHUQ4N2qKKwS7FiOZmUvACLD0%2B5ZFNdECZ1ITRImkDmgmOB7e
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6u6jh7fvWA2qA7auE6%2BKgsvEENxcXVgiRoEw%2FNSDfjJiAbujFNeVlQ5VcT40%2Fmu5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RzNAULJLIWxSHc4iRvKfWvy6R1PSFfG0C7eFPC0CAAzFVkrtWlXFsndmfJB%2BEL5y
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d5z1lttWMuQ3g%2BnoM4Vo9BDvDr4WO2Ipbrw6hm0n3nqSEb%2FhTzU3x%2B9fY9XqrnuP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4CtI37D9wgon1AkaW2rIMsnoelfNb6jsHYa%2F4rWX5jkZlHdBvO0n%2FbmXJLlpLoL
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JZmrpggrAutVA55MKJlgDsDFJDvnVqfLJN6kJYo6fkzm9HpYvXREKctuqB3ghI3l
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2uhY4b1dA%2BQHfX1kDsIrQoB8jGc8WA2l8oI1SsqCd3RT9gTn2jaH7GQHPChLo3bp
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FzXYL6vO1LgNUuL5uTNeGIBTLV4RbvCpAqSK1vjc%2B%2F9mZxFLYZq3wbKgDHBs1r7q
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2BGwAy1d9pxFId1QKoP6i0RCASkCbIpylr%2FoY5tnIqQUkNPZ6340%2BLCR0S5DDHsh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWqXi6aqQOfMBIgPadFXpjwBTVHMUGpmN%2Fx5xM7aGb0zloLW0JX%2FgceUGf9HqIu3
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w5gWyC2DMPGeAwf0YWd2vykCsMwmJanDN0iOTjgHmQVqZTVI5177pU5DOlxeQV3t
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TD7oe0WABzpiFMFWvqtJi3bUxVM2IHLsbTR1PiCNFSqsd5%2F%2FUTeUOibZCG7XVn34
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CnujPvI9LQD90T4rYEUyaKHrHKcGkalpmKDqGnUTaKuv6OvbHANNRg70wqN16hGb
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L%2FgpE4un0BJmIEUJBoa127Wve5ST94UzDJ1sLWJjNyu7KTdmn0D7VWWF%2BFft318U
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ogz1Eq24IUShEyQEcu5pj%2B%2BDRf%2Bvbtymyzao7ywfoyHDEnfWKg6yHM3qWPGJBPh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2pWPgdT7c3qiRufVJmvLeE51sFvG0Oz6nEaehlg6Zt2cdL1%2BtpF3mD0jb%2Bvkr%2FII
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EipFtCMTucm72E%2B%2Bm9VscxsUjziajgGg98j0RATwpc8jOx9xpRyydNm%2FAgPIOAxI
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idZEyawOtHjAuQB4K1ywykNUH7XgXhb5GWGUOrIfRn7A8uHOrtJxPOzeUFMsDCfD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WKLdTEP1I1ERzelyOyItpahQxSQCXn%2B434b8gmXlJz5NO9Tli0vusFaLQ1iQ7KPz
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RolbQLIg8cggCcf%2FgdgfHmWbZR%2BTLhlKIV5SEVQWMer3dOM%2FjHBH7bxy97DBszEf
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gD%2Bgnegvli%2FU3jWLB%2B3GYI8yX2aFLTu%2BN6p6nQsKiw1oT1bBgsXagJWUDpaXUcdL
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eBLRVouK3oPDwA4IRIeIQe0XN7sfHMwnHgW73UnD6JUWcw%2FgbSd7LU0ZAbk%2FB7T6
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEEZ07kPapof7%2FyDSFqnY1eMUjCIEzFgPBb6Go1PinuE8GElMyjn95LG8Qa0M8%2Ft
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                                                                    CHECK TOTAL               4.15                       -----------

    984 MCGRAW-HILL             00001 50000208 INV  01/12/2026             138924488001             59997        81951
         1 0951077  0644   0095  HS PRINCIP   TXTBKS INS                  331.66
                                  Invoice Net                             331.66
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             331.66                       -----------

   1248 MILLIKEN MEMORIAL COMM  00000 10000701 INV  01/12/2026             INV-037                  59935        81887
         1 0011075  0899         SUPERINTEN   MISC.                       100.00
                                  Invoice Net                             100.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             100.00                       -----------

   1377 MUSIC CENTRAL INCORPOR  00000 50000204 INV  01/12/2026             781859                   59993        81946
         1 0011075  0734         SUPERINTEN   TECH HRDWR               12,561.52
         2 0951077  0734   0095  HS PRINCIP   TECH HRDWR               12,561.53
                                  Invoice Net                          25,123.05
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          25,123.05                       -----------

   4039 NCS PEARSON, INC.       00000 33000163 INV  01/12/2026             30372712                 59941        81893
         1 0012123  0646   337M  SP ED COOR   TESTS                       143.60
                                  Invoice Net                             143.60
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             143.60                       -----------

   6084 NICOLE OSBORNE          00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60001                    60001        81954
         1 0011075  0580         SUPERINTEN   TRAV INDST                  189.75
                                  Invoice Net                             189.75
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             189.75                       -----------

   4602 CARRIE J. PERRY         00000 33000131 INV  01/12/2026             59957                    59957        81909
         1 0001050  0345   337X  PHYS THER    MED SVC                   3,033.00
                                  Invoice Net                           3,033.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           3,033.00                       -----------

   6403 PROMOUNDS, INC.         00000 50000205 INV  01/12/2026             INV229183                59994        81947
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                  1,149.99
                                  Invoice Net                           1,149.99
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,149.99                       -----------

   6260 RACHEL WESTERMAN        00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60008                    60008        81961
         1 0951077  0580   0095  HS PRINCIP   TRAVEL                      256.38
                                  Invoice Net                             256.38
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             256.38                       -----------

   6564 RESCUESTAT LLC          00000 10000678 INV  01/12/2026             600209743                59952        81904
         1 0011075  0345         SUPERINTEN   MEDIC SVCS                  582.53
                                  Invoice Net                             582.53
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             582.53                       -----------

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qskbdp6k8hs8BN65JNeDwcMDQIV8Vqr1GFcBxqcFPNMzZS5%2BwfptC0wfvu3NT6g6
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mOXOIopZgNX0WcYnxLBdMQfu2bVHsMN%2Bjn51%2BXv%2B8cFZgggguyi3onHpo8oVzE%2BD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LsXCu2xbE4%2BlnvxAs8zoHthtyy1yS%2FaE3zY5MjesI%2BOsa0E5eqlQEDWW21NqsWdg
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D2nIu5f1OQPqOUOgiuK%2Bfhmcjc3EoiuudAnH07nhajxEoXXidfm5pgOFn4UmMF3s
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UD6xxYxlywZtQ%2B2C7cCwI9T2VU13UXO87ha5jJON%2F5ogXrOuay%2FgEq1xkCXwHqcU
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2FImxWL15gxeG9T8succeMyffenAFhYiK0wU%2FUslSTGUPvB8at3ejMwj3vKjdwpM
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=A70%2FnYZZlTzRaUNhZmwGLP01ajC2ffOKqiFUW95yHrc212%2FtDgIdzaKEbogtNkeV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B3ZOd3E0nQS7QV4IEigF9lxG5Eypq84je955qVp%2BPVL%2FdtXyunDXNEJD%2Bf65%2F5F4
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7%2BPrR8%2FBB57Nutq0kh4FpIIPiuf3UANNfrlCYRy3E46MxnFoTkAyxyXhdZOj5NqT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kSSjs5oISksTApTQTvo2Blx2h3mHNtBV6y1s%2FOWLIgIYcXYU6aqjafGCKttmpj5y
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FeGinyvINnW9hZWRg8J5%2BSqAlfgxKyonPkg5U%2BLDydGvghJ0IVJgDcgY%2FIy4H8k5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VQ27Vgd1bNfdut2uPvAWJI3Sg6g8IJrc%2BV9lRghommYus3VO37jremxPetqq8rcG
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1faoZUe3QYZf9V2NomgIzTtfuVKf5vkLS1kiWoZdAxNVpFqwy8eM3JVaQsGG3jIQ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2N8GIjwbtWwKB9eJs6t1%2FfHJvuSuLbmaZUuwFaXjZQsEtt%2BRmkspjNwBMBPUBjNS
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLn8kNswAuSftN9nwIvp4SQ1fCAyIG2BG9oKqZBqMB7Rq9EaPx0blszXbAz5GPa2
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bqgOS3FgrVHqfUFJX6BLuvJZZhTKbuFKxpmUmGUUf6XZbOTX3%2BvUjkB3gr%2FQKqpn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MJz7eX7tJBO2pCjmMuw%2F6ohthVEsRQ%2Fmbm3jedgOYQa0cGkwENuYCExFf%2BMlovDo
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4peOfBWs6NkAL3773UvTK%2FJFzgXustLQVsTQrp%2FgCWtgGwgzerbd6LB1MbnRsHfP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ONVoRWPc0NDcRxjfD1gcUrBnJpRCUzttGxFUqlDnU0cdkFpOJjKUdY6rELTWZWDB
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   6923 ROSEDALE SERVICES, INC  00000 90000592 INV  01/12/2026             25-02525                 60036        81989
         1 0051087  0434         NTEBOM       BLDG REPR                   211.80
                                  Invoice Net                             211.80
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             211.80                       -----------

   5563 ROTARY CLUB OF ELKTON   00000 10000694 INV  01/12/2026             605                      59937        81889
         1 0011075  0338         SUPERINTEN   REG FEES                     90.00
         2 0011075  0630         SUPERINTEN   FOOD                        130.00
                                  Invoice Net                             220.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             220.00                       -----------

   6487 SHAYLA BERRY            00000          EFT  01/12/2026             60007                    60007        81960
         1 0952147  0580   348M  ALL CTE PR   TRAVEL                       23.30
                                  Invoice Net                              23.30
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              23.30                       -----------

   6729 SHELBY  BASHAM          00000 33000141 INV  01/12/2026             59958                    59958        81910
         1 0001050  0345   337X  PHYS THER    MED SVC                   4,338.60
                                  Invoice Net                           4,338.60
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           4,338.60                       -----------

   6679 SJN DATA CENTER, LLC    00000    16455 INV  01/12/2026             INVPS026490              59932        81884
         1 0011100  0734         ADMIN TECH   TECH HRDWR               10,135.20
                                  Invoice Net                          10,135.20
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL          10,135.20                       -----------

   6071 THE TROPHY HOUSE        00000 10000486 INV  01/12/2026             103355                   59943        81895
         1 0011075  0899         SUPERINTEN   MISC.                        18.00
                                  Invoice Net                              18.00
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              18.00                       -----------

   5631 THE WHEELDON COMPANY L  00000 90000433 INV  01/12/2026             298427                   60028        81981
         1 0011087  0425         BLDG OP      PEST CNTRL                   37.00
         2 0051087  0425         NTEBOM       PEST CNTRL                  113.50
         3 0151087  0425         STEBOM       PEST CNTRL                  113.50
         4 0171087  0425   0506  A/H BLDG M   PEST CNTRL                   30.25
         5 0801087  0425         TCMBOM       PEST CNTRL                  117.00
         6 0951087  0425         TCCHBOM      PEST CNTRL                  227.00
         7 9201134  0425         MAINT SHOP   PEST CNTRL                   37.00
                                  Invoice Net                             675.25
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             675.25                       -----------

   4580 TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEP  00000 10000536 INV  01/12/2026             59963                    59963        81915
         1 0011099  0349         PERSONNEL    OTH PF SVS                  944.53
                                  Invoice Net                             944.53
   4580 TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEP  00000 10000535 INV  01/12/2026             59964                    59964        81916
         1 0011099  0349         PERSONNEL    OTH PF SVS                  685.00
                                  Invoice Net                             685.00

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VO%2BhkZrFp4Easzjd3oEasbTt38bJKshfAybF%2FGJXM2iSc5lgnX7%2FYzJyKCF2g7lO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V2k7eFY7UfycSG9caM%2Bj3sJbn%2BHCtzsS4zHHGmXuxNQEZoHDs2LtwYaDij8wsEkq
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cEDthNUZuAj8ob86HRUjixWlKMibQVJr5SxRDkDUiQb3ynDJHGF7bKIxTau%2BNgru
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2FBz%2FdozYgkSg9r9DsQugNL1LL2eXI%2BdCdUd1uZiW%2BdAvIQzlYl0eXyUS3skq0Pj
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lUk2clPJt7uBQkBoEU6r%2FfnEO4U4NkZH5nuAkGBz46QGbwNzk9%2FRWBij1p%2BYi0UO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YX2PZBKaghqqvrR85dNiFrEg2Wsap2wsMxeLgnZI1aOWze3pT%2BsOWIZv4shiwzG5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WR1zT5cGDrFgfHTU5ZhQjtAWvk2s7Jtz6qfubPyFBvuyzaiFtUMtfjD2UFL66YJ7
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IQa37N5CWf%2BJbq3n2j1dV97SVRZ4SBWGwED1VOMGXKBK4jnibzPUKUXWJAVzvLWT
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZO%2BexseutTfoLvbJO9WTS1y3vLf6cN1obG2Gpde7hGxC6i6f%2BJlb4izWWYya9S%2F
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IjOirak4er5wKrxVV%2B%2BkQhD4C%2FXbW65NS4rFe0qZVISCTQgVMi73349bnzo1EDQC
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lgOOR2rTnkoo%2B5q9TPZ7OJNslm7t1zM0j1Ck720EMwMVIAy00soGwb0l6FeSmDpW
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rx9XdvRxUdgdbfbvIKKFfpxl%2FAe4Ql%2FWbo%2FmXDHOnM%2FVdjLJReaU4vQB2HcI5OP5
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iRItIgBow7W7SrQE69vaUK94vCQXPwmQZqbgdqX594ymEGWYslCx%2BqUYgUPS1S6f
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3LY8%2BC5GSCm3dJfzqXQrfVQRhvqxUXa%2F9tiJNHcEV23MIglduoWaxN%2BhIGex5BKJ
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BwKRS7SOOkgE1hix7alIPoIMF1ztcPsVycUO5msqJwVgQGw4qp8nXBprDmGhsOMq
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F3afTs0Y%2FU8tXnFcuMUlSliPJKhKIS17oE%2F58FasT383pPy2QhvXXTyHvZkLFrvn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Kel1cXGwgl4H2p%2BHb4p4XZwgexTmVUGbC%2F6TZj4s%2FV7CIOSKaBd%2B%2BahHUBKlV%2Fs
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DQXKBi5I5qNm8Dmk3hmT1HL5ZqzqprY5Wo%2FzNQT%2Bb3LRiph7J7dSl0gqknDtXRian38yPrzVG%2FJKJelNDzDnHQ%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0KdIjiSTot8Uu3605MyHFtb%2FtwyzGjPwp4fZAHWwqqoD3HovOK8DUyoZYW5XXy6C
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PXfoeTqHUyOPoEfROlyuAVHZM4lzsKtLJiusfHA0R6qzyDdXqlaav9hj6S3dGOkb
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S3JwWk6pXpzPO%2BtypNPjNverC7RBDIrQ0gHIjbK9HRxDlD9Hb8ZZMN%2BGaUHjYGGc
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9QhjGS1ExouncKiJWwc31eDYz%2FPBkJdJLJgrGrDFMdQfbbK%2BhSItLcHKPgbWfNDi
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N6lql%2B0mFFANZpruizjZOjRcUrOZTFAAC3YMvNUt7%2B1uLqlpXTDxD1Kg6RToaVv8
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RUk2C51hL%2BFJQZJSMoXUf%2BKOS4g6Mvhk5dBSdeTLkZofeq%2BCTfaPAeDMVkZdn5vn
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RKMFpTQfv%2BbwL8X5IqhCcenwtfhUyQc6Q8ZAqvmSaMgvNi6D6xXSCQdmOM0Mq6is
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,629.53                       -----------

   4540 UNIFIRST CORPORATION    00000 80000121 INV  01/12/2026             1840205120               60032        81985
         1 9011096  0610         BUS MAINT    SUPPLIES                    179.90
                                  Invoice Net                             179.90
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             179.90                       -----------

   5661 VEI COMMUNICATIONS      00000 22000178 INV  01/12/2026             445878                   59930        81882
         1 0152001  0697   135M  PRSRISRF     OTH SUP MT                  172.37
                                  Invoice Net                             172.37
   5661 VEI COMMUNICATIONS      00000 40000081 INV  01/12/2026             446215                   60015        81968
         1 0801077  0697   0080  MS PRINCIP   OTH SUP MT                  614.72
                                  Invoice Net                             614.72
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             787.09                       -----------

   6555 A WASTE CONNECTIONS CO  00000 90000445 INV  01/12/2026             6570273W034              60025        81978
         1 0011087  0421         BLDG OP      GARBAGE                     132.61
         2 0051087  0421         NTEBOM       GARBAGE                     397.83
         3 0151087  0421         STEBOM       GARBAGE                     770.00
         4 0171087  0421   0506  A/H BLDG M   GARBAGE                     132.61
         5 0801087  0421         TCMBOM       GARBAGE                     427.83
         6 0951087  0421         TCCHBOM      GARBAGE                     530.44
         7 9201134  0421         MAINT SHOP   GARBAGE                     132.61
         8 9551087  0421         HS ANNEX     GARBAGE                     132.61
         9 9951087  0421         AMTC BLDG    GARBAGE                     132.61
                                  Invoice Net                           2,789.15
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           2,789.15                       -----------

   6393 WATER CO OF THE CENTRA  00000 10000709 INV  01/12/2026             CD3161215                59980        81934
         1 0011075  0610         SUPERINTEN   SUPPLIES                    204.70
                                  Invoice Net                             204.70
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL             204.70                       -----------

   6700 WEX BANK                00000 22000152 INV  01/12/2026             109709824                59944        81896
         1 0002118  0626   311M  RG INST SR   GASOLINE                     77.78
                                  Invoice Net                              77.78
                                                                    CHECK TOTAL              77.78                       -----------

   6029 WK FILTER SERVICE LLC   00000 90000421 INV  01/12/2026             4288                     60026        81979
         1 0011087  0434         BLDG OP      BLDG REPR                    22.75
         2 0051087  0434         NTEBOM       BLDG REPR                   351.00
         3 0151087  0434         STEBOM       BLDG REPR                   347.75
         4 0171087  0434   0506  A/H BLDG M   BLDG REPR                    29.25
         5 0801087  0434         TCMBOM       BLDG REPR                   334.75
         6 0951087  0434         TCCHBOM      BLDG REPR                   663.00
         7 9551087  0434         HS ANNEX     BLDG REPR                    97.50
         8 9951087  0434         AMTC BLDG    BLDG REPR                    19.50
                                  Invoice Net                           1,865.50

https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mSYD4Z9SqJgLf4gkY2sfXNAqjAX%2BgfzC82gIzayuBxFNXChoE%2FECC%2B3zS1A5nNpD
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JjLKkje2QcbP0FQ%2BO05%2FHmBTbrwh2K0gWu%2FgFE5vOGrZ2PMd0TT0ievsBJPqhxIo
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WdSzo1AHQ7kkImAGLXGgfn6dFsuTbKcJRpUl9sJutocGkAKSkOsCUtJyEwlbrDDl
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mtAZXae%2B0mlQlpFxUwQoleTQIh5Gn7RGIEUglxtYbgVmfoPbAbWvL57HsOy%2F1emo
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GznpjZNTYasWK1jkpXRl%2FdKKqN1CQJkATYLjnQGLUbWPQUR%2BUGdLpjhjSweRFhVx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5AvsTYTl6pwj9gXnWoVjKahmy9KXroGOOatstab5VyGrbRF8rWXwA%2FRakyhwehmR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55zTD2HtEtDu9heOdJDZ9dBwR1PGGklvmIIe86gsKUVhTCZrSoQwkCNNAq6nPlyt
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zgNs3UFrRaGD4iyV5lWGc3cgXXie82toLQ7JJYDXiWaCjZLq%2Ba352OqjFEX1N2Js
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SyOSqG%2Fdcc2QFigA%2BSvnPHLSpXqeweu5SvFEsydSnK%2FTN0IviZI6OZT2%2FsM8VPwh
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuWILaHnyT33dtaLfHGhpEJ8IszUA1YOfRgaiorzzpDv6MvJ695M1NUzVNALtLBR
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2BzM8Arkfec2pTmW4nWqXPP8GRCQpyE%2FUE05h9QFK9o3rFWW3ekC6ooKH2mIUcs8OXErMqkwMedU1fKXLwy50A%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kgjQqeaTlLSOsJA6UiAdFS4JlrU9IfJWvybhOLE6EQ3Qn5HLmliFTZ3LV8wBWwmK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YxijezeV19E%2BReXfQf%2F%2BU6n6sZ66PdIaljC96MuTTwgGLQW8rL6leMqVlWQEUDjr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jxlGtcW0p%2FeUxqHJRQyC9z2hIMQEh%2BvlXyAjY1WgkPM6LzKxeV5jHaQI1tM8NLcr
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Oz3YucA1Y69kvgwOE598ylaQkd%2FFC9lPzGYxy0dEs76eyv9RqhIeNkRINIefym%2BP
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMJXtPDi%2FtWvcQCs8qBusnRVxAZ5YqVoszU61LON%2FsfvywuPEeVfW0bM3nB%2FHiq4
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PYyjECo7QxEBRX%2FAufb5irfKlfmE57wY39iOzIVTiRewfuw7ovgXJYfjyRNKk8GK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=haGq6br3IcIA9%2Be6b53z%2FSP4R6JhD%2Bkf3KeSMLjSs8asoX3VdEu5iIeTyYgiTRQi
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ojaCOpfYpVCJASJfnwEJq5fxLE5JXRTnxrhD1B1XtLCyhe7mYJrDRFeWD9u%2F4BS9
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=534GXiujKw68pv9r53mh7eXugex7jVJjLrjkZR6XMWQGz4cuTMbc0FuNNxd1fEfV
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tdZzk0Ndy4gtLG7rDaM7ROgXzaK5zJZkXNzfmr8w9gGp%2Fzgr91EyNSN4C%2BZrteCY
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LEJ1y0MTr4Y7%2FvvjvWsYJ5a5NPKiCrLYsq4LmdmL8te%2FV7biyh844UFqtZvzCxMf
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kd94ogrybYaOAQ4L4%2Bts7RErtvauwJG8XnFDiJB79mmwFfrNd3osfLb54WHTUuWx
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2OYxHQur4Hh%2FDX%2F2USRUDvFA6hwZk%2B9ONTra6eIKLqm6O5nNDD20aG5Xk4eMQX1O
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJahZlijZRearhV0PEtjcAy%2FdP6%2Fi7wJ8yRYDBV%2B5AJTWAD0TvXnyweCNOd0lBKgHRfnRqxGHHqJphZCpHiy2A%3D%3D
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kL06wx4ZuKIT2HpY%2F8jwivBj5VP1Mpsl3pCWEh9J4wnbVdOn6SKCO53merHdhgEH
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fqcW969V3z4ADfXlWaOwWhFBKKUUDrlmNcFdwOyn19BGIJFuOQ3ijDAT5D3FvIUO
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RsjHSxuK0BNj6sPYIiuuJHSNrZgnrNSYu9fxIp1OWFaUSh4NyNqYaFN79jiBB2RK
https://toddcountyschoolskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9551prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hMs6%2Fj8Qt0H6xrYIjNJq6nRmx8HDikMMY68z2esnd%2FbgLUgmDswRH4hmhlgA%2FTqz
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    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101         CASH IN BANK                          WARRANT:   011226   01/12/2026    DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

VENDOR     G/L ACCOUNTS          R      PO     TYPE  DUE DATE              INVOICE/AMOUNT           DOCUMENT     VOUCHER     CHECK

                                                                    CHECK TOTAL           1,865.50                       -----------

       94 INVOICES                         WARRANT TOTAL              163,374.79        163,374.79
                                    CASH ACCOUNT BALANCE                              8,861,962.11
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  WARRANT:   011226    01/12/2026                                                                               DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0001050  PHYSICAL THERAPY   1   -000-2180-209-00-0345  -337X          MEDICAL SERVICES               7,371.60        -27,043.77
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI           783.31        -37,179.33
1    0001087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -000-2610-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               4,030.26         -7,066.26
1    0001124  ESL/LEP INSTRUCTIO 1   -000-1900-460-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                            26.66            456.40
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0338  -              REGISTRATION FEES                389.00            841.13
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0345  -              MEDICAL SERVICES                 582.53           -953.98
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                           795.35         -3,204.96
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               1,814.19         20,736.95
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                             130.00         -2,477.52
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0734  -              TECH-RELATED HARDWARE         12,561.52        -31,751.32
1    0011075  SUPERINTENDENTS' O 1   -001-2321-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           193.00        -37,930.83
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               132.61              8.68
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES             37.00            -44.00
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            22.75          7,443.49
1    0011087  BUILDING OPERATION 1   -001-2610-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 187.00         -3,022.09
1    0011099  PERSONNEL SERVICES 1   -001-2570-470-00-0349  -              OTHER PROFESSIONAL SER         1,819.53         -7,879.99
1    0011099  PERSONNEL SERVICES 1   -001-2570-470-00-0580  -              TRAVEL                            94.60            359.97
1    0011100  ADMINISTRATIVE TEC 1   -001-2580-470-00-0734  -              TECH-RELATED HARDWARE         10,135.20        -28,174.06
1    0011119  PSYCHOLOGIST/PSYCH 1   -001-2143-200-00-0338  -337X          REGISTRATION FEES              1,369.54         -2,048.01
1    0051077  ELEM PRINCIPALS' O 1   -005-2410-470-10-0610  -0005          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 685.70          3,497.18
1    0051087  NTE BUILDING OPERA 1   -005-2610-470-10-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               397.83           -256.99
1    0051087  NTE BUILDING OPERA 1   -005-2610-470-10-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES            113.50            -62.00
1    0051087  NTE BUILDING OPERA 1   -005-2610-470-10-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI           618.83        -22,208.97
1    0051087  NTE BUILDING OPERA 1   -005-2610-470-10-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               2,938.29        -29,121.53
1    0151077  ELEM PRINCIPAL'S O 1   -015-2410-470-10-0580  -0015          TRAVEL                            30.96          2,094.24
1    0151077  ELEM PRINCIPAL'S O 1   -015-2410-470-10-0610  -0015          GENERAL SUPPLIES               2,609.37            711.95
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               770.00         -3,586.28
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES            113.50           -162.00
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0431  -              NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS         4,173.00         28,427.03
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI           347.75          4,108.79
1    0151087  STE BUILDING OPERA 1   -015-2610-470-10-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                    .00        -13,819.31
1    0171087  ACADEMY HORZN BUIL 1   -970-2610-470-30-0421  -0506          SANITATION SERVICE               132.61            -91.32
1    0171087  ACADEMY HORZN BUIL 1   -970-2610-470-30-0425  -0506          PEST CONTROL SERVICES             30.25            -63.00
1    0171087  ACADEMY HORZN BUIL 1   -970-2610-470-30-0434  -0506          BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            29.25          1,112.34
1    0801077  MS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -080-2410-470-20-0697  -0080          OTHER SUPPLIES & MATER           614.72            897.39
1    0801087  TCM BUILDING OPERA 1   -080-2610-470-20-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               427.83             11.56
1    0801087  TCM BUILDING OPERA 1   -080-2610-470-20-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES            117.00           -104.00
1    0801087  TCM BUILDING OPERA 1   -080-2610-470-20-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI         1,097.63          5,670.60
1    0801087  TCM BUILDING OPERA 1   -080-2610-470-20-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               3,968.86        -23,216.84
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0580  -0095          TRAVEL                           256.38          3,256.40
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0610  -0095          GENERAL SUPPLIES               2,384.42         23,223.29
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0644  -0095          TXTBKS AND OTHER INSTR           331.66          1,925.90
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0697  -0095          OTHER SUPPLIES & MATER           225.90            850.20
1    0951077  HS PRINCIPALS' OFF 1   -095-2410-470-30-0734  -0095          TECH-RELATED HARDWARE         12,561.53         -9,919.53
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               530.44          1,401.69
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES            227.00           -524.00
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0431  -              NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS         3,212.53          4,347.20
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI        10,608.59        -10,393.91
1    0951087  TCCH BUILDING OPER 1   -095-2610-470-30-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                    .00        -16,256.55
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  WARRANT:   011226    01/12/2026                                                                               DUE DATE: 01/12/2026

FUND ORG                         ACCOUNT                                                                    AMOUNT       AVLB BUDGET

1    0951104  YOUTH SERVICE CENT 1   -095-3309-851-30-0680G -              WELFARE GENERAL                  584.74         -7,935.89
1    0951925  DISTRICT EXP. ATHL 1   -095-1900-998-30-0731  -              MACHINERY                        120.00         64,474.09
1    9011090  STAFF DEVELOPMENT- 1   -901-2750-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                             480.00           -691.30
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            12.93         -4,738.22
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 179.90         -1,445.03
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0626  -              GASOLINE                         467.43        -10,138.65
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0627  -              DIESEL FUEL                   14,060.65         38,947.50
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0661  -              LUBRICANTS                     4,313.70          1,353.75
1    9011096  BUS MAINTENANCE GF 1   -901-2740-470-00-0663  -              REPAIR PARTS                   4,048.95        -22,356.90
1    9201134  MAINTENANCE SHOP O 1   -920-2680-470-00-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               132.61            608.68
1    9201134  MAINTENANCE SHOP O 1   -920-2680-470-00-0425  -              PEST CONTROL SERVICES             37.00             -7.00
1    9551087  TCCHS ANNEX        1   -955-2610-470-00-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               132.61            308.68
1    9551087  TCCHS ANNEX        1   -955-2610-470-00-0431  -              NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS           690.00        -44,055.83
1    9551087  TCCHS ANNEX        1   -955-2610-470-00-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            97.50            830.00
1    9951087  AMTC BUILDING OPER 1   -995-2610-470-30-0421  -              SANITATION SERVICE               132.61            408.68
1    9951087  AMTC BUILDING OPER 1   -995-2610-470-30-0431  -              NON-TECH-RELATED REPRS         1,750.00          3,250.00
1    9951087  AMTC BUILDING OPER 1   -995-2610-470-30-0434  -              BUILDING REPAIRS & MAI            19.50          3,144.55
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL          119,291.11 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  8,861,962.11

2    0002011  SPEC. REV. GIFTED  2   -000-1100-270-00-0580  -130M          TRAVEL                            51.60            -51.60
2    0002118  REGULAR INSTRUCTIO 2   -000-1100-100-00-0580  -311M          TRAVEL                           181.59          8,381.96
2    0002118  REGULAR INSTRUCTIO 2   -000-1100-100-00-0610  -103M          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 100.00           -722.84
2    0002118  REGULAR INSTRUCTIO 2   -000-1100-100-00-0626  -311M          GASOLINE                          77.78          2,762.18
2    0002121  EXCEPTIONAL CHILD  2   -000-1900-200-00-0580  -478M          TRAVEL                           189.20           -290.68
2    0012123  SPECIAL ED COORDIN 2   -001-2211-200-00-0646  -337M          TESTS                            143.60           -931.10
2    0012842  PRESCHOOL INSTRUCT 2   -001-2211-160-11-0580  -135M          TRAVEL                            18.92           -125.56
2    0052001  PRESCH REG INSTR S 2   -005-1100-100-11-0697  -135M          OTHER SUPPLIES & MATER            86.96         -6,270.80
2    0152001  PRESCH REG INSTR S 2   -015-1100-100-11-0697  -135M          OTHER SUPPLIES & MATER           215.44         -1,929.88
2    0152121  ELEM SPECIAL INSTR 2   -015-1900-200-10-0580  -478M          TRAVEL                            10.32            -10.32
2    0152121  ELEM SPECIAL INSTR 2   -015-1900-200-10-0610  -337M          GENERAL SUPPLIES                 180.98           -540.99
2    0802121  MIDDLE SCH SPECIAL 2   -080-1900-200-20-0580  -478M          TRAVEL                            68.80            -68.80
2    0952147  ALL CTE PROGRAMS   2   -095-1100-392-30-0580  -348M          TRAVEL                            23.30         -3,452.10
2    9302104  FAMILY RESOURCE CE 2   -930-3309-851-00-0616  -129M          FOOD NON INSTR NON FOO           115.26           -260.12
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL            1,463.75 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  8,861,962.11

51   0055101  NORTH TODD SFS     51  -005-3100-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               1,129.26          2,416.28
51   0055101  NORTH TODD SFS     51  -005-3100-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                           9,681.67         40,121.35
51   0055101  NORTH TODD SFS     51  -005-3100-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           102.00         -1,150.00
51   0155101  SOUTH TODD SFS     51  -015-3100-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES               1,374.12          1,226.66
51   0155101  SOUTH TODD SFS     51  -015-3100-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                          10,606.11         36,005.58
51   0155101  SOUTH TODD SFS     51  -015-3100-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           102.00          8,524.08
51   0805101  MIDDLE SCHOOL SFS  51  -080-3100-470-00-0433  -              EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAI         1,190.87          2,744.69
51   0805101  MIDDLE SCHOOL SFS  51  -080-3100-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 608.41          1,111.41
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51   0805101  MIDDLE SCHOOL SFS  51  -080-3100-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                           6,933.88         46,863.89
51   0805101  MIDDLE SCHOOL SFS  51  -080-3100-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           102.00           -962.00
51   0955101  TODD CENTRAL SFS   51  -095-3100-470-00-0610  -              GENERAL SUPPLIES                 863.52          3,874.56
51   0955101  TODD CENTRAL SFS   51  -095-3100-470-00-0630  -              FOOD                           9,824.09         71,819.27
51   0955101  TODD CENTRAL SFS   51  -095-3100-470-00-0899  -              OTHER MISCELLANEOUS EX           102.00           -962.00
                                                                                    FUND TOTAL           42,619.93 
CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101        BALANCE  8,861,962.11

                                                                       WARRANT SUMMARY TOTAL            163,374.79
                                                                                   GRAND TOTAL          455,451.70
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81881      6769 INFOHANDLER.COM, INC                 59929        33000166 INV  01/12/2026           1,369.54 MEDICAID ADMINISTRATIV

81882      5661 VEI COMMUNICATIONS                   59930        22000178 INV  01/12/2026             172.37 RADIO

81883      6549 CHANDLER WOOD                        59931        10000698 INV  01/12/2026              75.00 KSA RECEPTION CUPCAKES

81884      6679 SJN DATA CENTER, LLC                 59932        16455    INV  01/12/2026          10,135.20 DOOR HARDWARE & SUPPOR

81885      3869 KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL COACHES ASSOC   59933        10000706 INV  01/12/2026             120.00 COACHES CARDS

81886      6614 BILLY GOAT HILL, LLC                 59934        60000082 INV  01/12/2026             300.00 SANTA SHOP VOLUNTEER L

81887      1248 MILLIKEN MEMORIAL COMMUNITY HOUSE    59935        10000701 INV  01/12/2026             100.00 HALL OF FAME VENUE REN

81888      2541 BSN SPORTS                           59936        50000218 INV  01/12/2026           1,926.00 School Logo Tent and T

81889      5563 ROTARY CLUB OF ELKTON                59937        10000694 INV  01/12/2026             220.00 DUES/MEALS

81890      4930 4-IMPRINT INC                        59938        10000684 INV  01/12/2026             231.95 CHRISTMAS CARDS

81891      6311 A-Z OFFICE RESOURCE, INC.            59939        10000681 INV  01/12/2026             227.55 OFFICE SUPPLIES

81892      4682 DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY               59940        30000257 INV  01/12/2026             272.31 teacher money

81893      4039 NCS PEARSON, INC.                    59941        33000163 INV  01/12/2026             143.60 FORMS

81894      6853 KIM HENAGAN                          59942        22000212 INV  01/12/2026             100.00 CONSULT ITP DAYTREATME

81895      6071 THE TROPHY HOUSE                     59943        10000486 INV  01/12/2026              18.00 DECEMBER 2025 MAKING A

81896      6700 WEX BANK                             59944        22000152 INV  01/12/2026              77.78 DECEMBER FUEL

81901      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59949        20000133 INV  01/12/2026             237.68 G Mansfield classroom

81902      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59950        20000130 INV  01/12/2026             209.76 K Morris classroom sup

81903      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59951        20000127 INV  01/12/2026             238.26 B Carver classroom sup

81904      6564 RESCUESTAT LLC                       59952        10000678 INV  01/12/2026             582.53 AED BATTERIES & PADS

81909      4602 CARRIE J. PERRY                      59957        33000131 INV  01/12/2026           3,033.00 DECEMBER PHYSICAL THER

81910      6729 SHELBY  BASHAM                       59958        33000141 INV  01/12/2026           4,338.60 DECEMBER OCCUPATIONAL

81911      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59959        50000225 INV  01/12/2026             202.44 Floral Christmas Suppl

81912      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59960        50000223 INV  01/12/2026             255.98 Airfryers-To be reimbu

81913      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59961        50000209 INV  01/12/2026             225.90 Office Supplies
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81914      6660 JASON HOUSE                          59962        60000085 INV  01/12/2026             400.00 ST SANTA SHOPPE VOLUNT

81915      4580 TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT        59963        10000536 INV  01/12/2026             944.53 SERVICES FOR NOVEMBER

81916      4580 TODD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT        59964        10000535 INV  01/12/2026             685.00 SERVICES FOR DECEMBER

81922       288 KASA                                 59969        10000707 INV  01/12/2026             299.00 KWEL REGISTRATION

81924      3576 KIM JUSTICE                          59971                 EFT  01/12/2026              34.40 12/05/25  - 12/17/25 I

81925      5000 JESSICA ADDISON                      59972                 EFT  01/12/2026              62.35 12/03/25-12/18/25 IN D

81926      6825 CHERISE WILLIAMS                     59973                 EFT  01/12/2026              22.36 12/09/25-12/17/25 IN D

81927      5000 JESSICA ADDISON                      59974                 EFT  01/12/2026              17.20 12/02/25 TRAVEL

81928      5000 JESSICA ADDISON                      59975                 EFT  01/12/2026              51.60 12/03/25 TRAVEL

81929      6594 KENNETH ANDERSON                     59976                 EFT  01/12/2026             231.45 12/03/25-12/05/25

81930      6742 JERI WOFFORD                         59977                 EFT  01/12/2026              30.96 11/19/25-12/10/25 IN D

81931      3576 KIM JUSTICE                          59978                 EFT  01/12/2026              51.60 12/12/25 TRAVEL

81932      5267 LESLEY HADDOCK                       59979                 EFT  01/12/2026             122.12 08/07/25 - 11/19/25 IN

81933      6594 KENNETH ANDERSON                     59989                 EFT  01/12/2026              78.74 12/01/25 - 12/29/25 IN

81934      6393 WATER CO OF THE CENTRAL STATES, INC  59980        10000709 INV  01/12/2026             204.70 WATER

81935      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59981        30000275 INV  01/12/2026             132.99 vacuum

81936      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59982        30000276 INV  01/12/2026              18.99 Skipworth teacher mone

81937      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59983        30000268 INV  01/12/2026             474.96 computer chargers and

81938      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59984        30000269 INV  01/12/2026             202.50 supplies for KSA GREEN

81939      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59985        30000271 INV  01/12/2026             158.18 Ashly Wofford teacher

81940      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59986        30000267 INV  01/12/2026             271.97 teacher money-C.Putty

81941      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59987        30000279 INV  01/12/2026              82.80 headphones for Dorsey

81942      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59988        30000277 INV  01/12/2026              69.90 gift bags for Santa Sh

81943      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59990        30000281 INV  01/12/2026             405.48 multiplication flash c
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81944      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59991        30000280 INV  01/12/2026             179.29 Lindsay Quarles Teache

81945       240 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN COMPANY             59992        30000270 INV  01/12/2026             340.00 HMH material-Waggle fo

81946      1377 MUSIC CENTRAL INCORPORATED           59993        50000204 INV  01/12/2026          25,123.05 GYM SOUND SYSTEM

81947      6403 PROMOUNDS, INC.                      59994        50000205 INV  01/12/2026           1,149.99 BATTING CAGE NET

81948      6764 AMY D. CHESTER                       59995                 EFT  01/12/2026              94.60 12/12/25 TRAVEL

81949      2966 LISA PETRIE                          59996                 EFT  01/12/2026              51.60 12/12/25 TRAVEL

81950      2966 LISA PETRIE                          59998                 EFT  01/12/2026             141.90 09/18/25-09/20/25 TRAV

81951       984 MCGRAW-HILL                          59997        50000208 INV  01/12/2026             331.66 World History and Geog

81952      6372 FLOR GUNN                            60000                 EFT  01/12/2026             125.99 10/13/25 - 10/17/25 TR

81953      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        59999        22000199 INV  01/12/2026              86.96 CURTAINS & ROD

81954      6084 NICOLE OSBORNE                       60001                 EFT  01/12/2026             189.75 12/03/25-12/05/25 TRAV

81955      6743 CAYCE HIGGINS                        60002                 EFT  01/12/2026              26.66 09/22/25 -11/24/25 TRA

81957      1975 LAURA VOTH                           60004                 EFT  01/12/2026              47.30 11/21/25 TRAVEL

81958      6918 MARIA LOPEZ LOPEZ                    60005                 EFT  01/12/2026               4.15 11/21/25 TRAVEL

81959      6245 JOSE RAMIREZ                         60006                 EFT  01/12/2026               4.15 11/21/25 TRAVEL

81960      6487 SHAYLA BERRY                         60007                 EFT  01/12/2026              23.30 11/20/25-11/21/25 TRAV

81961      6260 RACHEL WESTERMAN                     60008                 EFT  01/12/2026             256.38 12/03/25 - 12/05/25 TR

81962      4687 AMBER MCCUISTON                      60009                 EFT  01/12/2026              79.12 10/01/25 -12/15/25 IN

81963      6805 JUSTIN NASH                          60010        90000591 INV  01/12/2026           8,391.37 DOORS ON BATHROOM STAL

81964       225 HALEY HARDWARE                       60011        90000352 INV  01/12/2026           2,358.87 DECEMBER 2025 REPAIR P

81965      6614 BILLY GOAT HILL, LLC                 60012        80000200 INV  01/12/2026             480.00 TRANSPORTATION BREAKFA

81966      6343 INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC           60013        33000167 INV  01/12/2026             180.98 TONER

81967      6626 HELPING HANDS HEALTH CLINIC, INC.    60014        10000522 INV  01/12/2026             190.00 PHYSICALS-CDL

81968      5661 VEI COMMUNICATIONS                   60015        40000081 INV  01/12/2026             614.72 RADIO REPAIRS

81969      6295 BLUE CARDINAL CHEMICAL, LLC          60016        90000304 INV  01/12/2026           4,030.26 DECEMBER 2025 SUPPLIES
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81970      3338 GORDON FOOD SERVICE                  60017        51000131 INV  01/12/2026          36,078.65 FOOD AND SUPPLIES

81971      6469 HILLYARD, INC.                       60022        90000397 INV  01/12/2026           7,094.15 DECEMBER 2025 SUPPLIES

81972      6905 DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERICA, INC.       60018        51000130 INV  01/12/2026           3,888.64 MILK AND JUICE

81973      6789 B G CONSOLIDATED INC                 60019        51000129 INV  01/12/2026           1,190.87 REPAIRS

81974      6596 BRANDI BORDERS                       60020        51000128 INV  01/12/2026             312.00 UNIFORMS

81975      5548 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC            60021        51000127 INV  01/12/2026             557.85 ALA CARTE DRINKS

81976       431 FOOD GIANT                           60023        51000126 INV  01/12/2026             495.92 FOOD AND SUPPLIES

81977      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        60024        51000125 INV  01/12/2026              96.00 UNIFORMS

81978      6555 A WASTE CONNECTIONS COMPANY          60025        90000445 INV  01/12/2026           2,789.15 JANUARY 2026 WASTE REM

81979      6029 WK FILTER SERVICE LLC                60026        90000421 INV  01/12/2026           1,865.50 DECEMBER 2025 FILTER S

81980      5473 ALPHA MECHANICAL SERVICE, INC        60027        90000340 INV  01/12/2026           9,825.53 DECEMBER 2025 REPAIRS

81981      5631 THE WHEELDON COMPANY LLC             60028        90000433 INV  01/12/2026             675.25 DECEMBER 2025 PEST CON

81982      6862 ASCENDANCE TRUCKS KYTN LLC           60029        90000328 INV  01/12/2026             615.00 DECEMBER 2025 REPAIR P

81983      6464 BOYD COMPANY                         60030        80000171 INV  01/12/2026           2,510.90 DECEMBER 2025 REPAIR P

81984      6566 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC.        60031        22000210 INV  01/12/2026              43.07 TONER

81985      4540 UNIFIRST CORPORATION                 60032        80000121 INV  01/12/2026             179.90 DECEMBER 2025 UNIFORM

81986      4625 KEYSTOPS LLC                         60033        80000133 INV  01/12/2026          18,841.78 DECEMBER 2025 FUEL

81987      6731 KIRKMAN COMMERICAL ROOFING LLC       60034        90000364 INV  01/12/2026             810.50 DECEMBER 2025 ROOFING

81988       182 ELKTON AUTO PARTS                    60035        80000145 INV  01/12/2026             923.05 DECEMBER 2025 REPAIR P

81989      6923 ROSEDALE SERVICES, INC.              60036        90000592 INV  01/12/2026             211.80 SEPTEMBER 2025 MONTHLY

                                                                        WARRANT TOTAL              163,374.79

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Keylie Fears **                                           


